Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1429
698
704
699
692
697
686
695
687
1182
463
237
382
688
689
690
691
693
694
696
700
701
702
703
1419

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

124 - NPS/Baileys Horse Feeds M&M Ridden Pony of the Year (HOYS) Welsh Section A

Exhibitor Name
Parry, Katie
thomas, david
Spilman Penn, Tilly
Baxter, Katie
Plumb, Freddie
Southworth, Rebecca
Burton, Victoria
Lucas, Kirstie
Simons, Marged
Hill, K

king, Nick

Pallett, Angela
Reynolds, Hayley
Mitchell, Leanne
Parker, Sarah

Parry, Katie
Summers, Charlotte
Stacey, Joanne
Card, Linda
Richards, Anna M L
Oliver, Tabitha
Scudamore, Caron
Marriott Payne, Katy
Jones, Stephanie
Littlefair emma

Rider Name
Parry, Katie
THOMAS, VICTORIA

Spilman Penn, Savannah

hewitt, megan
Plumb, Madeline
Southworth, Rebecca
Burton, Victoria
Lucas, Kizzie
Simons, Marged
Bird Rebecca

Bloss, Minty
Pallett, Gemma
Clynes, Terry
Mitchell, Leanne
Parker, Sarah

Parry, Katie
Summers, Charlotte
Stacey, Anna
Clowes, Joanna
Richards, AnnaM L
Oliver, Tabitha
Scudamore, Zara
Marriott Payne, Katy
Williams, Jed
Littlefair emma

Horse Name

Heniarth Quinnell
PANTYCOED SILVER CHARM
Waxwing Typhoon
Plasderw Patrick
DUKESHILL PIQUANTE
Mynyddtarren The Maverick
Beacons Chip

Heniarth Quasar
BRYNDEFAID ST ANDREW
Nantdyuyll Daniel
BAWDSEY DYNAMIC
Broekland allesandro
Mynyddtarren Hugo
Brynrodyn Darius

chetwynd jasper

Crossfield Bantamcock
Delami Roulette Red
Dukeshill Presley

FORLAN HONEY MONARCH
Lacy Jaffa

Thistledown Xtra cool
TREVALYN SIMON

Uphill James fox

WAXWING PAINTER
Coffeepot Champagne Charlie

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
706
714
1125
710
535
525
434
613
1391
1206
708
241
242
243
244
247
248
438
705
707
709
711
712
713
715
716
1332

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

125 - NPS/Baileys Horse Feeds M&M Ridden Pony of the Year (HOYS) Welsh Section B

Exhibitor Name
Rogers, Carl
Johnson, Sarah
Hayes, Lisa
Marshalsay, Mary
Chinn, Catherine
Mansfield, Janet
Trevenna, Gemma
Matthews, Jane
Bevan, Beth
Thomas M
Eastwood, Gwyneth
Simmonds, Danielle
Chadwick, Deborah
Roberts, Sam
Quinlan, Georgia
Holt, Anne
Simpson, Gill
Bates, Kerry

Offen, Michelle
Wright, Charlotte
Hilton, Rowen
Oliver, Tabitha
Williams, Christine
Neal, Tracey

Evans, Sara

Head, Naomi
Garner, Danielle

Rider Name
Worton, Megan
Challinor, Sarah
Godfrey-Faussett, Eugenie
Marshalsay, Eleri
Chinn, Emma
Mansfield, Steph
Stokes, Emma
Matthews, jessica
Beven, Beth
Thomas Alicia
Eastwood, Poppy
Simmonds, Georgie
urmson, christina
Roberts, Sam
Quinlan, Georgia
Holt, Anne
hesford, victoria
Bates, Kimberley
Offen, Michelle
Wright, Charlotte
Hilton, Rowen
Oliver, Tabitha
Williams, Katie
Neal, J

Waters, Eirian
Head, Mandy
Garner, Danielle

Horse Name

cottrell leonardo
Stockham Count Gold
birkinbrook juliet
Moelview Prince Charming
Moelgarnedd Hebog
Janpete Tom Thumb
COLBY SILVER SPRITE
Llanarth Windsor

Gigman Lalique

Gigman Boy George

HILIN TAHITI

BORETON MERCURY
BROCKABYE EDELWEISS
CadlanValley Mr Bojangles
Dymock Kickstart
Musbury Consortium
Wortley Senorita
BRICKLEFIELD JACK
Balfour prince regent
Gigman Bobby Dazzler
Milford Fair Breeze
Mynach Orsino

Northlight Coppellia
Rhydspence Roseanna
THISTLEDOWN SEA ANCHOR
WAXWING MAC ADAM
Linksbury Miss Polly

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 126 - NPS/Baileys Horse Feeds M&M Ridden Pony of the Year (HOYS) Dartmoor

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
722 Roberts, Sam Roberts, Sam NEWOAK FURIOUS 1st
721 Scudamore, Caron  Scudamore, Zara Moortown Honeyboy 2nd
719 Southworth, Rebecca Southworth, Rebecca Langfield Archimedes 3rd
717 hewitt, megan hewitt, megan dunmere woodruff 4th
718 Wyman, Joy WYMAN, GEMMA Greenferns Ben Lomond 5th
1395 Raynon, Morgan Raynon, Morgan Roecliffe Prairie Fox 6th
407 Jordan, Diane Jordan, Charlotte moortown scorpion 7th
723 Mrvik, Emma Mrvik, Emma Pumphill Brandon 8th
1447 Vaughan, Maria Guyett, Terri Moortown, Honeyman 9th
720 Nowacki, Georgia Nowacki, Georgia Moortown Choir Boy 10th
802 Ripper, Louise Ripper, Jade Cranford Vision

725 Parker, Sarah Parker, Sarah Pumphill pincup

390 Loveridge, Sam Loveridge, Sam Stourton President

726 Sheffield, Glyn Sheffield, Laura VALEPARK MARDI GRAS

1420 Ripper, Louise Ripper Amber Dendurydown Democraft



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
253
252
520
730
727
729
1463
251
1451
733
728
731
732
734
254

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

127 - NPS/Baileys Horse Feeds M&M Ridden Pony of the Year (HOYS) Exmoor

Exhibitor Name
Bryant, MaryRose
Whetter, H Gail
Curant, Lisa

Pirie, Julie

Butcher, Helen
French, Kestra
Townes, Sarah
Brown, Pamela
Fear, Rachael
Wharton, Jacqueline
French, Portly
Bacon, Jen

Brill, Lauren

Evans, Alison
Marriott Payne, Katy

Rider Name
Etchells, Elizabeth
Whetter, H Gail
Curant, Lisa

Pirie, Jade
Butcher, Helen
French, Kestra
Townes, Ashleigh
Brown, Pamela
Fear, Rachael
Williams, Rosie
French, Portly
Bacon, Jen

Brill, Lauren
Evans, Georgia
Marriott Payne, Katy

Horse Name
Moonpenny Aquarius
Cuthbert

Blackthorn Panther
Deagol

Bemborough Tia Maria
BLACKTHORN POTEEN
Anchor Bustard
ANCHOR FAIRYTALE
Waltersgay Juniper
Gaoth

Blackthorn Poem
Dunkery Firecrest
Edwinsfield Nocturne

KNIGHTONCOMBE TURTLEDOVE

STOWBROOK RED KITE

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1468
1241
309
313
737
1453
740
1410
1398
502
308
311
312
499
506
507
508
682
735
736
738
739
741
742
1245
1452
1470

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

128 - NPS/Baileys Horse Feeds M&M Ridden Pony of the Year (HOYS) Welsh Section C

Exhibitor Name
Linda atkinson
Matthews Jane
Hill, Katherine
Burt, Bryony
Stacey, Joanne
Gribben, Rebecca
Williams, Katie
Cameron A

Saint, Jemma

Darlington, Samantha

Bagnall, Emilie
Minns, Joanna
Mcbain, Ashleigh
Holt, Heather
Parr, Hannah
Holt, Heather
Jordan, Rebecca
Sutton, Caroline
Gibson, Tim
Simons, Marged
Chubb, Chloe
Scott, Carol
MCPHILBIN, KELLY
Abrahall, Anne
Musson, N
Summerill, Paige
Bishop, Kelsy

Rider Name
Atkinson, Hannah
Matthews Jessica
Hill, Katherine
Burt, Bryony
Stacey, Anna
Gribben, Rebecca
Williams, Katie
Cameron A
Saint, Jemma
Leake, Phoebe
Bagnall, Emilie
Minns, Alice
Mcbain, Ashleigh
holt, david
bonner, Eiry

holt, david
Jordan, Rebecca
Talbot, Jessica
Gibson, Bethany
Simons, Marged
Chubb, Chloe
scott, gemma
MCPHILBIN, KELLY
Abrahall, Anne
Musson, Nicole
Summerill, Paige
Bishop, Kelsey

Horse Name

Riverally Reaction
Rivervalley Roger
Joebex galaxy
Thorneyside The Gigalo
Mowcastle Mickey
Perrygrove Theseus
Synod Rain Dancer
Seiont lola

Brilyn Harryette

sauvey golden condor
CAERNEUADD RHOSYN AUR
Popsters Lazenby
Starloch Scarlett Woman
Farhill Jasmin

Menai Lone Ranger
Menai Mr Mustard
Popsters RaggaMuffin
peasedown scarlet
Atinas Danny Boy
Cwmhir Owen
POPSTERS GLAMORIZE
Seiont Cyfrinach
WASHINGPOOL LLYWELYN
WYKEN LADY JASMINE
Tyriiawn Masterclass

D' Abernon Em
Rivervalley Rosie Rogers

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1472
315
745
743
1397
1161
317
746
754
1467
318
319
320
421
422
636
664
744
747
748
749
750
751
752
753
755
756
757
758
1378
1411
1428
1469
1474
1485

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

129 - NPS/Baileys Horse Feeds M&M Ridden Pony of the Year (HOYS) Welsh Section D

Exhibitor Name
Paynter, Kathryn
Corbett, Jayne
Price, Jessica
Batt, J A
Handford, Ffion
Steeples, P
Gilbert, Emma
Marshalsay, Mary
Mansfield, Janet
Atkinson, Linda
Stone, Joanne
Cork, Fiona
Goodwin, Becky
Cooper, Clare
Bagnall, Emilie
Parr, Lucy
Frame, Eileen
Weller, Jane
Jackson, Angela
Parker, Sarah
Davis, Emma
Edgson, Caroline
Pitcher, Kate
Everitt, Danielle
Dignan, Trudi
Williams, Christine
Telford, Richard
Rowe, Laura
Williams, Alexandr:
Lewis, Charlotte
Cameron A
Poole, Katrina
Thexton, Dannii
Tucker, HG
Simcox, Bev

Rider Name
Paynter, Lauren
Lines, Isobelle
Price, Jessica
Parsons, Claire
Handford, Ffion

Bell-Heather, Tamsyn

Burridge, Lili
Marshalsay, Eleri
Mansfield, Steph
Atkinson, Hannah
Stone, Joanne
Cork, Fiona
Goodwin, Becky
Cooper, Kylie
Bagnall, Emilie
Parr, Lucy
Frame, Chloe
Barr, Alice
Jackson, Angela
Parker, Sarah
Davis, Emma
Edgson, Caroline
Staff, Abigail
Everitt, Danielle
Dignan, Trudi
hesford, victoria
Telford, Richard
Rowe, Laura
Williams, Alexandra
Lewis, Charlotte
Cameron A
Poole, Katrina
Thexton, Dannii
Tucker, HG
Penny, Rebecca

Horse Name

Soden Gwynfor
Cefnbangor Rob Roy
Briarderyn Royal Hoity-Toity
ABERGAVENNY VALMAI
Liwyngell Cadno

MORRY IMARI

Llandian Linesman
Cwmmeudwy Triw
NORTON HEATH AIRSN GRACES
Nantymynydd Ysbryd
llanidan lisa- lan
Nantymynydd Briallen
Regal Prince

Trixies Black Magic

TY'R CAPEL FAITH
Penstrumbly Billy Smart
Jebeth captain sensible
ABERGAVENNY ZOLA
DYCOTT WELSH KING
Foxhillfarm golden velvet
Haighmoor Llewellyn
Hollyfields Lord Gwynfor
Kala Flash Jack
Monahawk Masterpiece
Morlena Imran

PENNAL MIAS IMAGE
REGAL MAYO

RINGSIDE GALLIANO
Ringside Gameover
Mountainhare Magic
Llanfyllin Shooting Star
Gems The Rustler
Washingpool Ladys Man
Balnecraft Melody
Minyffordd Marinogion

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
229
1321
766
226
231
208
230
768
227
1317
209
210
538
660
675
759
760
761
762
763
764
765
767
1186
1274
1367
1377
1432

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

130 - NPS/Baileys Horse Feeds M&M Ridden Pony of the Year (HOYS) New Forest

Exhibitor Name
Fall, Carla

Vear, Dawn
thomas, karyn
Goodman, Sharon
Booth, Debby
Large, Marie
White, Martyn
Campion, Lauren
Evans, Karen
Dibdin Mr & Mrs
Large, Marie
Large, Marie
Scott, Andrew
Kilford, Sandra
Lawrence, Zoe
Harrison, Catherine
Jeapes, Sara
Harrison, Catherine
Davis, Paul
Pitcher, Kate
Stapleton, Lucinda
Jack, Eileen
Walker, Jane
Wright Kirstie
Blomfield, Luke
Evans, Nicola
James, Sophie
Bennett, Leah

Rider Name

Fall, Carla

Vear, Dawn
thomas, ellena
Paterson, Janine
Booth, Debby
Hughes, Chloe
White, Martyn
Campion, Lauren
Place, Jane

Ash Sophie
Norton, lan

Neale, Andrei
Scott, Amy
Pierson, Sally-Anne
Lawrence, Zoe
Callwood, Jo
Jeapes, Sara
Harrison, Catherine
Davis, Joanne
Staff, Abigail
Stapleton, Lucinda
Jack, Joanna
Walker, Victoria
Wright Kirstie
Blomfield, Luke
Gennuso, Martina
James, Sophie
Bennett, Leah

Horse Name

Sway Mister Darcy
Kilncopse Arbella

okedene justin

Knavesash Northstar
Wootton Crystal Fire
WILLOWAY RODNRY
WILLOWAY PRIDE & JOY
Woodrow After Eight
Oakfield Magnum

Ashley Rancher
WILLOWAY TALK OF THE TOWN
WILLOWAY VITALITY
MARLEYDENES AIYSHA
Furzley Accolaide
BEDESLEA GESSAMINE
Applewitch Mesmerise
Backley Touch of Gold
Furzley Charaide

FURZLEY COLONNAIDE
HARVEYS MAGIC MOMENT
Marleydenes Nashaal
Mitton Springtime

ROYAL OAK YOUNGMAN
Pigbush Jade

Sway Mister Moon
Marleydanes Zachariah
Dorridge Statesman
Mallards Wood Saint Peter

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1368
770
1375
1883
1387
307
779
778
302
301
236
304
305
443
769
771
772
773
774
775
776
777
1219
1370
1415
1417
1437
1445

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

131 - NPS/Baileys Horse Feeds M&M Ridden Pony of the Year (HOYS) Connemara

Exhibitor Name
Evans, Nicola

Burton, Sandra

Smith, Amy

Webb, Jackie
Dennison, Shirley
Somerset, Jane
Batchelor, Lisette-Marie
James, Sophie

Stuart, Jayne

Aird, Kirsty

Hawkins, Alexandra
Parker, Sarah
Fitzsimons, Amie
Bagnall, Emilie
Roberts, Zoe
Campion, Lauren
Novell, Katie

Hilton, Rowen

Daniels, Kate
Edwards-Sonnex, Victoria
James, Sophie

Fowler, Samantha
Miller, Ami

Cross, Liz

Bishop Peek Maddison
Miller, Charlotte
Kirby-Moorw, N
Dugmore, Clarissa

Rider Name
Gennuso, Martina
Burton, Sandra
Smith, Amy
Lawrence, Mathew
Dennison, Harriet
Somerset, Jane
Batchelor, zelie
James, Sophie
Stuart, Christina
Aird, Kirsty

Hawkins, Alexandra
Parker, Sarah
Fitzsimons, Amie
Bagnall, Emilie
Roberts, Zoe
Campion, Lauren
Novell, Katie

Hilton, Rowen
Daniels, Kate
Edwards-Sonnex, Victoria
James, Emma
Fowler, Samantha
Miller, Ami
Richardson, Charlene
Bishop Peek Maddison
Miller, Charlotte
Serby, Alice
Myronidis, Vicki

Horse Name Result
Kilpatrick Kestrel 1st
Banks Timber 2nd
Oaklands Satyricon 3rd
Blackthorn Passion 4th
Castle Jasmine 5th
Tesremos Top Bear 6th
Tyan First Night 7th
Glenmore Gwennic 8th
Gorteen Boy 9th
Falfield Beeleaf 10th

Dalyhill Rocker

nire valley charlie
Rosemeen Cygnus
STRADONE PRINCE
Active Ted
CARLINGFORD ENCHANTMENT
Castle Admiral
Chilham Sand Castle
Duskey

Galloon Rollover
GLENCARRIG ROCCO
GLENCARRIG MARBLE
Clintinstown Rocko
Chezmar Golden Boy
Cashel bay Cruise
Crazy Horse

Coisdeel Ollie

Prince Nestor



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
783
1425
787
1404
288
428
780
782
786
781
287
289
290
451
784
785
1448

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

132 - NPS/Baileys Horse Feeds M&M Ridden Pony of the Year (HOYS) Dales

Exhibitor Name
Tilley, Simon
Leeman, Lisha
Cumbers, sophie
Waite, Lisa
Morris, Ella
Rowley, Elizabeth
Simpson, Gill
Robinson, Julie
Sharp, stephanie
Earl, victoria
Graham, Jill
Pennell, Julie
Pennell, Julie
Jolly, Lesley Ann
Snowdon, Grace
Hobday, Sue
Ahmet, Lorayne

Rider Name
Tilley, Simon
Atherden, Frazer
Cumbers, sophie
Waite, Lisa
Morris, Ella
Rowley, Elizabeth
Simons, Bethan
Robinson, Julie
Sharp, stephanie
Earl, victoria
Williams, Brian
Pennell, Anna
Pennell, Laura
wilkes, georgina
Snowdon, Grace
Blowers, Jessica
Ahmet, Bethany

Horse Name

NIPNA FOXGLOVE
Wolsey Xabi

Waterside Black Prince
Roandale April
Hepworth Grey Boy
Tabarl Hognonay
Griseburn Faye
MORLANDSDALE MIA
WATERSIDE BLACK MAGIC
Leadgate Black Phantom
COLLIERY BEAUTY Il
Nipna Flora

Nipna Good King Henry
LOWHOUSES COMET
Quicksill Dark Sky
SUNGLOW SAPPHIRE
Aguilas Stud Pendragon

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
294
792
1363
1455
1380
793
796
211
1464
799
207
296
297
298
423
448
788
789
790
791
794
795
797
798
1438

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

133 - NPS/Baileys Horse Feeds M&M Ridden Pony of the Year (HOYS) Highland

Exhibitor Name
Woolerton, Samantha
Simpson, Molly
Flynn, Emily

Rowe, Laura

Cross, Liz

McKay, Tina
Overton-Ablitt, Ann
Randall, Rhiannon
Booty, K

Thomas, Lorraine
Fairhurst, Kim

Jolly, Lesley Ann
Hylands, Louisa
Bowen, Julie

Jerrard, Sarah
Thorpe, Amber
thelwell, danielle
Cox, Wayne
Brereton, Dianne
Boylan-White, Debbie
Currell, Frankie
Malim, B J

Fawcett, Margaret
McMurray, Kirstin
Osbourne, Marguerite

Rider Name
Marriott Payne, Katy
Simpson, Molly
Flynn, Emily

Rowe, Laura

Cross, Liz

Hunter, Amy
Overton, Samantha
Randall, Rhiannon
Booty, Hallie
Clynes, Terry
Fairhurst, Kim
wilkes, georgina
Hylands, Louisa
Bowen, Ellie
Chatley, Will
Thorpe, Amber
thelwell, danielle
Cox, Wayne
Helliwell, Rachael
Boylan-White, Debbie
Currell, Frankie
Ross, Jayne
Fawcett, Margaret
McMurray, Kirstin
Grant, Christopher

Horse Name

Clandon precious
Holmedown Charlotte
Emperor of Achnacone

Moss Side Sandaig

Tower Drummer Boy

LOTTIE OF COMEBANK
Rhinns Point Domhnull Hendi
Yerstern of Alltnacailleach
Maccallumdrne

Xavier of Alltnacailleach
Strathmore Robin

Fingal of Dykes
GLENWESTCASTLE BALV ENIE
GLENWESTCASTLE MASTER BASIL
Clandon Something Special llI
Glenwestcastle Loch Katrine
balmoral muick

cuileann of dunrui

DUNEDIN DUNCAN

HENRY BLUE OF MOORBY
MEGAN OF DINEFWR

Noah of Meggernie

Tower Highland Piper
TRAILTROW TEXA BEAG
Rosebush Il Na Dailach

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
804
399
800
1347
1331
1344
654
465
801
805
402
803

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

134 - NPS/Baileys Horse Feeds M&M Ridden Pony of the Year (HOYS) Shetland

Exhibitor Name
Currell, Frankie
Tomlinson, Elaine
Hampton, Vivien
Craven, Lucinda
Starkie, Paul
Yates, H

Preece, Christine
Gregory, Jenny
Macey, Anna
Rogers, Carl
Hart, Gerry
Richardson, Jane

Rider Name
Currell, Frankie

Simmonds, Eleanor

Darton, Jolie
Craven, Lucinda
Litherland, Grace
Yates, H

Oakes, Charlie
friend, charlotte
Macey, Abby
Worton, Megan
Dale, Jack
Davies, Millie Jay

Horse Name
LADBURRY REGENT
Birchmoor Admiral
BRIAR PICCOLO

Prince Of Willoughby
Briar Snowman

Coryhill Prince Darkness
Buckberry Emile

Knix Perfect Pete
Champlers Viscount
linacre bilberry
CRANFORD FIDDLEDYDEE
HAMISH OF CRAFTON

Result
10th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
811
812
1210
807
806
453
281
1126
284
548
282
285
286
424
460
614
808
809
810
813
814
815
1355
1372
1385
1418
1431
1441
1466

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

135 - NPS/Baileys Horse Feeds M&M Ridden Pony of the Year (HOYS) Fell

Exhibitor Name
Robinson, Julie
Robinson, Julie
Wharton, Victoria
hesford, victoria
Pitman, lysha
Robinson, Julie
Devey, Emma Jane
Jones, Gabriella
Barr, Debbie
Chadwick, Deborah
Rae, Gwen
Townson, Louise

Rider Name
Robinson, Julie
Metcalfe, Anna
Amana, Revia
Furman, Megan
Pitman, lysha
Robinson, Alex
Simpson, Molly
Jones, Megan Jane
Barr, Alice
Chadwick, Deborah
Aird, Kirsty
Williams, Brian

Worsdale, Anna-Clait Worsdale, Anna-Claire

Dawson, Claire E
Morgan, Victoria
Pearman, Andrea
Parker, Sarah
Saxon-Bland, Heidi
jinks, david
stockley, lucinda
Savage, Courtney
Devane, Aimee
Garner, Danielle
Ash, Nichola
Gendes, Charlotte
Miller, Charlotte
Bennett, Leah
Parrott, S

Smith, Jodie

Dawson, Claire E
Morgan, Abigail
Pearman, Andrea
Parker, Sarah
Saxon-Bland, Heidi
claire, christina
stockley, lucinda
Savage, Courtney
Devane, Aimee
Garner, Danielle
Fuller, Lewis
Nicholson, Chris
Miller, Charlotte
Bennett, Leah
Kushner, Molly
Smith, Jodie

Horse Name

Lunesdale Aurora

Lunesdale Warrior Queen
Greenholme Hairy Harry
Haltcliff Barley Sugar

Bybeck kasper
ROCEFELL T REG

BLUECAPS MIDNIGHT MATHEW
chezmar trojan

Murthwaite rifleman
HEDGETHORPE YOU CANT BE SERIOUS
BRACKLINN MELISSA
Murthwaite Tradesman
neathrose georgie girl
DARRENVALE TYBALT
BRACKENBANK BOBBY
lownthwaite ribas
HARDENDALE RAY

Hillhead Horace

littletree bold impression
murthwaite oliver
MURTHWAITE SMOKING JOE
Sunnybrowe Prince
Lownthwaite Romeo
Ludworth Viking

Bybeck Evoloution

Rundales Mayfly

Lydvale Jacob

Sevenvale George
Darrenvale Warrior

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
722
698

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

Champ 36 - NPS/Baileys Horse Feeds M&M Ridden Pony of the Year (HOYS) Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Roberts, Sam Roberts, Sam NEWOAK FURIOUS Champion
thomas, david THOMAS, VICTORIA PANTYCOED SILVER CHARM Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
817
816
818

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
136¢ - The Ottergayle Hack In Hand Qualifier Brood Mare

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Charlesworth, Alan  Charlesworth, Alan Stanley Grange Eclipse
Bassett, Ann Wareham, Tony LUGANA BAY Il
Loriston-Clarke, Jenni¢ Loriston-Clarke, Jennie Tagula Song (IRE)

Total No. Entries 3

Result
1st
2nd
3rd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
821
820
819

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
137 - The Ottergayle Hack In Hand Qualifier Foal

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Charlesworth, Alan Charlesworth, Alan Ecclesbourne Botany Bay
Bassett, Ann Bassett, Ann DAPPER DAN
Loriston-Clarke, Jennie  Loriston-Clarke, Jennie Catherston Timpany

Total No. Entries 3

Result
1st
2nd
3rd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
823
822

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
138C - The Ottergayle Hack In Hand Qualifier Brood Yearling

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Show Team, Stanley Grange Crockford, James STANLEY GRANGE ROYAL SILK
Lutey, Abi Lutey, Abi Penharver Bright Light

Total No. Entries 2

Result
1st
2nd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
825
1351
826
1423
824
854

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
139C - The Ottergayle Hack In Hand Qualifier 2/3yo

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Show Team, Stanley Grange  Crockford, James DALDORN PRINCIPAL DANCER
Pitt & Smith, S &V Charlesworth, Simon Power Of Love

cunningham, susan cunningham, susan howtown malika

Leeman, Lisha Atherden, Frazer Kellythorpes milly on Air
Boylan, lan Boylan, lan ANTON GLAM ROCK

Shepheard, Paula Shepheard, Kim Langaller Midnight Sun

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 140C - Show Hack & Riding Horse Stallion The Ottergayle In Hand Supreme Qualifier
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
827 Loriston-Clarke, Jennie Loriston-Clarke, Jennie Timolin 1st

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
817
825

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

Champ 38 - Show Hack - The Ottergayle In Hand Supreme Qualifier Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Charlesworth, Alan Charlesworth, Alan Stanley Grange Eclipse Champion
Show Team, Stanley Crockford, James DALDORN PRINCIPAL DANCER Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year 2015

Show Class 141C - Riding Horse Breeding The Ottergayle Riding Horse In Hand Supreme Qualifier Mare
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
831 Charlesworth, Alan Charlesworth, Alan Terregles Little Balmae 1st

830 Bassett, Ann Wareham, Tony PRETTY VACANT 2nd

828 Loriston-Clarke, Jennie Loriston-Clarke, Jennie Lambada 3rd

829 Moran, William Moran, William PEYTON PLACE 4th



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year 2015

Show Class 142 - Riding Horse Breeding The Ottergayle Riding Horse In Hand Supreme Qualifier Foal

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
833 Bassett, Ann Ford, JOnathan DAISY 1st
834 Charlesworth, Alan Charlesworth, Alan Foal of Terregles Little Balmae 2nd
829 Moran, William Moran, William PEYTON PLACE 3rd
832 Loriston-Clarke, Jennie Loriston-Clarke, Jennie Catherston Tango 4th

Total No. Entries 4



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
836
1406
835

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

143C - Riding Horse Breeding The Ottergayle Riding Horse In Hand Supreme Qualifier Yearling

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Cook, Michael Cook, Michael KBF Flora Day 1st
Hobbs Sally Hobbs, Sally Camberton Come dancing 2nd
Loriston-Clarke, Jennie Loriston-Clarke, Jennie Catherston Spring Dancer 3rd

Total No. Entries 2



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
837
838

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
144C - Riding Horse Breeding The Ottergayle Riding Horse In Hand Supreme Qualifier 2/3 Year Old

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
lliffe, Leigh lliffe, Leigh Nutwood Lyricist 1st
Show Team, Stanley Gran Crockford, James TIGER ATTACK

Total No. Entries 2



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year 2015

Show Class Champ 39 - Riding Horse Breeding The Ottergayle Riding Horse In Hand Supreme Qualifier Championship
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

837 Iliffe, Leigh lliffe, Leigh Nutwood Lyricist Champion

827 Loriston-Clarke, Jen Loriston-Clarke, Jennie Timolin Reserve



Show Name

Show Year 2015

Show Class

Cat No. Exhibitor Name
842 Smithson, S

845 cunningham, susan
841 McCormick, Connor
847 Pedler, Beverley
840 Milton, David

839 Carswell, Mark

843 Hall B.H.S.P.l, Louise
844 Bennett, Caroline
817 Charlesworth, Alan
846 Brereton, Dianne

Total No. Entries 10

Rider Name
Smithson, S
cunningham, susan
McCormick, Connor
Brightmore, Tabatha
Godwin, Paula
Carswell, Mark
Hall, Rich

Bennett, Caroline
Charlesworth, Alan
Brereton, Dianne

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

145C - Anglo & Part Bred Arab In-Hand 4 Years and Older

Horse Name

Greenbarrow Queen of Hearts
howtown mazurka
BROOKVALE LAVENDER LADY
Whiteleaze Doulton
BANKSWOOD CAMELLIA
Balfour Mr Bumble

Heavenly Surprise

Hethel Decisive

Stanley Grange Eclipse
WHALTON HIT THE HEIGHTS

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
848
849
821
850
851

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
146 - Anglo & Part Bred Arab In-Hand Foal

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

McCormick, Connor McCormick, Connor BROOKVALE ROYAL DOULTON
Smithson, S Smithson, S DELTIC DUCHESS
Charlesworth, Alan Charlesworth, Alan Ecclesbourne Botany Bay
cunningham, susan cunningham, susan howtown motzart

Milton, David Milton, David PUMPMEADOW STRIKE A POSE

Total No. Entries 5

Result



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
852
823
853
855

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
147C - Anglo & Part Bred Arab In-Hand Yearling

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Boylan, lan Boylan, lan COURTVIEW REGAL HEIR
Show Team, Stanley Grange  Crockford, James STANLEY GRANGE ROYAL SILK
Charlesworth, Alan Charlesworth, Alan Ecclesbourne Summer Bay
Chisman, Claire Marshall, Thomas Moluccas King Kaffir

Total No. Entries 4

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
868
860
859
826
858
863
856
857
861
862
864
865
866
867

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

148C - Anglo & Part Bred Arab In-Hand 2/3 Year OId

Exhibitor Name

Show Team, Stanley Grange

Shepheard, Paula
Duke, Christine
cunningham, susan
Carmichael, Jan
Chisman, Claire
Carswell, Mark
Charlesworth, Alan
Lowton, Amie

Dalby, Andy
Rennocks, Rosemary
Rennocks, Rosemary
Galbraith, Hazel

Show Team, Stanley Grange

Total No. Entries 14

Rider Name
Crockford, James
Shepheard, Kim
Duke, Christine
cunningham, susan
Carmichael, Jan
Marshall, Thomas
Carswell, Mark
Charlesworth, Alan
Palmer, James
Dalby, Andy
Elenor, Craig

Pitt, Steve

Russell, David
Crockford, James

Horse Name

THIRKLEBY EASTER PARADE
Hideaway Top Cat
Greenbarrow Madama Butterfly
howtown malika

Fielden Minks Legacy
Neighfield Atomic

Bonnitahs Megabucks
Ecclesbourne Byron Bay

Izzell Prince of Thieves
Moluccas Pequin Pearl
rendene secret charm
RENDENE SPECIAL CHARM
Rotherwood Peep Over
STAMBROOK ENCHANTMENT

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
868
842

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
Champ 43- Anglo & Part Bred Arab In-Hand Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Show Team, Stanley Crockford, James THIRKLEBY EASTER PARADE
Smithson, S Smithson, S Greenbarrow Queen of Hearts

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
322
523
1234
467
410
468
1309
226
522
518
478
479
504

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

149 - Concours D'Elegance

Exhibitor Name
Snow, Sallie
Thomas, Amanda
Harding, Martine
Moore, Rebecca
Stiles, Joanna
Williams, Karen
John, Phillippa
Goodman, Sharon
Stabback, Barbara
Bloss, Nikki
Arnold, R

Arnold, R
Abrahall, Anne

Rider Name
Snow, Sallie
Thomas, Charlotte
Harding, Martine
Moore, Jodie
Stiles, Sophie
Williams-Musitano, Lily
John, Jade
Paterson, Janine
Knight, Emily
Bloss, Minty

Vale, Helena

Vale, Katarina
Abrahall, Isabelle

Horse Name

Winmark Jade

Newoak Devil's Laughter
Rhoswen Marisa
WOLVERTON WHINNIE THE POOH
Rochedo Beach Bandit
Woodroyd GayBoy

Celtic Butterfly
Knavesash Northstar
BRYNOFFA MONACO
RYEHALL ON BROADWAY
WHISTLING ARROW
WHISTLING DUKE
Caerddaniel Saint James

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1249
1252
1408
872
279
869
870
1366
354
364
270
555
360
558
871
275
557
263
873
1356
1427

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

150 - Ridden Partbred Pony of the Year (HOYS)

Exhibitor Name
Nolan, S

Morgan, Christopher
Andrews Sue
Moynihan, Aldyth
Nicoll, Zoe-Martella
Richards, Anna M L
Mitchell, Leanne
Williams, K
McDonnell, Mary
Thomlinson, Sam
roberts, katie
Pritchard-Simmons, Anne
Pritchard-Simmons, Anne
Stuart, Jayne
Stanley, SP & K L
Evans, Sara

Barr, Debbie
Bissmire, Kerren
DAVIN, samantha
Jones, Tracey

Poole, Katrina

Rider Name
Taverner Burns, Ellis
Morgan Eva
Darlington Georgia
Walker, Danielle
Nicoll, Zoe-Martella
Richards, Charles P.H
Mitchell, Leanne
Williams, Abbie
McDonnell, Ellie
Thomlinson, Sam
roberts, alicia
Pritchard-Simmons, Jessica
Pritchard-Simmons, Jessica
Stuart, Christina
Evans, Helen

Evans, Sara

Barr, Alice

George, Alex
Butcher, Helen
Owen, Zara

Poole, Katrina

Horse Name

Miss Flight

Harley Masquerade
Beauty on the Bay
orlando spritzer

Melin Peridot

Andbec Little Big Horn
Caithness Royal Ruby
Cwmcarrog Satin Knight
Goldengrove Sunrise
Stychlands ceseara
Clynan Expedition
CUPIDHILL CAPRICE
CUPIDHILL COUNTRYMAN
DARK ANGEL
GLANSODEN GOLD TEMPTATION
Mountcharles Firefly
Newoak tabago bay
Perrington Diplomat
TREWORGAN BLACK CAT
Balfour Toreador
Chiddock Gold Rush

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1238
874
1353
1354
876
1434
1370
1430
875
878
877
879
880

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

151 - Guy Fawkes lll Intermediate Show Hunter of the Year (HOYS)

Exhibitor Name
Rudd, V
commins, dawn
Hume, Heather
Winbourne Adam
Try, Rosie
Underwood, Pearl
Curry, Adrian
Gale, PM & SE
Murray, Verity
Cosgrove, Diana
Mitten, Amy
Coleman, Aimee
Owen, Charlotte

Rider Name
Rudd, Briony
Commins, Olivia
Hume, Zoe
Weaver, Jemima
Try, Rosie
Staveley, Sophie
Curry, Adrian
Gale, Claudia
Murray, Verity
Cosgrove, Mark
Mitten, Amy
Coleman, Aimee
Owen, Charlotte

Horse Name

Wizard VII

Carnsdale exclusive
State Policy Il

Carns Dale Irish Times
Gone with the wind
Mr Socks

Noble Star

Carnsdale Talking Point
Coolamber Babe
LUCKY STRIKE
Inschagem of India
Oathill Gibson McVitie
Quantum of Solace

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1374
1369
1357
1343
1436
1390
1388
1427
881
882
883

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

152 - Sandal BMW Intermediate Show Riding Type 153cm (HOYS)

Exhibitor Name
Catton, Kayleigh
Curry, Adrian

Dark, Abbie
Marnana, Olivia
Kirby Moore, N
Vaughan, Chloe Jade
Reik, B

Poole, Katrina
jinks, david

Mitten, Amy

Nicoll, Zoe-Martella

Rider Name
Catton, Kayleigh
Curry, Sophie

Dark , Abbie
Marnana, Olivia
Moore Harry
Vaughan, Chloe Jade
Reik, Georgina
Poole, Katrina
stewart, shannon
Mitten, Amy

Nicoll, Zoe-Martella

Horse Name

Llanarth Fair Play
Runnon Daisy May
Runnon Ruby Tuesday
Goldsworth Sir Edward
Shes The One

Pendley Satisfaction
Sandhills Scally Way
Chiddock Gold Rush
arizona gold

Eskside Moonstone
Queens Colours

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1426
1358
1389
884
886
1449
1409
885
887

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
153 - Sandal BMW Intermediate Show Riding Type 158cm (HOYS)

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Thurston, Joseph Thurston, Joseph Undercover

Thomas, D S Roberts, Katie Runnon Watergate
Reik, B Reik, Georgina Dowhills Frilly Tilly
Bates, Jo Bates, Holly BURIANA CASHEL
Nicoll, Zoe-Martella Nicoll, Zoe-Martella FYREFLY

Hasgood, Jasmine Hasgood, Jasmine Misunderstood
Patrickson Kevin ash sophie Littletons Masterplan
Weaver, Sylvie Weaver, Jemima Funtime Frankie

Bott, Gemma Bott, Gemma Whalton Dimity

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1426
1374

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

Champ 44 - Sandal BMW Intermediate Show Riding Type Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Thurston, Joseph  Thurston, Joseph Undercover Champion
Catton, Kayleigh Catton, Kayleigh Llanarth Fair Play Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 154C - Part Bred Welsh In Hand not to exceed 153cm Stallion
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
839 Carswell, Mark Carswell, Mark Balfour Mr Bumble 1st

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
519
888
843
889
892
1884
890
891
893
468
894
1264

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

155C - Part Bred Welsh In Hand not to exceed 153cm Mare/Gelding

Exhibitor Name
Dixon, Alison
McCormick, Connor
Hall B.H.S.P.l, Louise
Williams, Rob
Humpbhreys, Jennifer
Hill, Andrea
Weedon, Jenny
Highnam, Clare
Grant, Jane
Williams, Karen
Dalby, Andy

John, Katie

Total No. Entries 11

Rider Name

Dixon, Lili
McCormick, Connor
Hall, Rich

Snow, Alan
Parkinson , William
Hill, Andrea
Weedon, P
Highnam, Clare
Grant, Jane
Williams-Musitano, Lily
Dalby, Andy

John, Katie

Horse Name

Teddys Tinkerbell

BROOKVALE CUSHLA

Heavenly Surprise
Crystalbrook Topcat

Ryehall cheval noir

COWANCE MORNING SUNDEW
JIPSON ROYAL IBIS

MOLUCCAS SUMAC SERENADE
Thimbleby Angelique
Woodroyd GayBoy

Wycroft Wedgewood

Samson Gold Coin

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
867
896
895
863
897
866

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

156C - Part Bred Welsh In Hand 2/3 Year Old to exceed 128cm but not to exceed 153cm at maturity

Exhibitor Name

Rider Name

Show Team, Stanley Grange Crockford, James

Pollett, Sally
Hill, Andrea
Chisman, Claire
Fry-Lockier, Liza
Galbraith, Hazel

Total No. Entries 6

Ogborne, Judith
Chudleigh, Helen
Marshall, Thomas
Fry-Lockier, Liza
Russell, David

Horse Name

STAMBROOK ENCHANTMENT
Polborne Signature

cowance spirit of friendship
Neighfield Atomic
ROMANNO REVELATION
Rotherwood Peep Over

Result
1st
2nd
3rd



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 157C - Part Bred Welsh In Hand 2/3 Year Old not to exceed 128cm at maturity
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1424 Leeman Lisha Atherden, Frazer Kellythorpes Tiny Dancer 1st
900 Humphreys, Jennifer  Parkinson , William Ryehall cuvée noir 2nd
856 Carswell, Mark Carswell, Mark Bonnitahs Megabucks 3rd
898 Nicholls, Janet Nicholls, Rosie MENEDH NARRISA 4th
860 Shepheard, Paula Shepheard, Kim Hideaway Top Cat 5th
899 Spratley, Sue Spratley, Sue Penwenham Little Guy 6th
861 Lowton, Amie Palmer, James Izzell Prince of Thieves

Total No. Entries 6



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 158C - Part Bred Welsh In Hand Yearling not to exceed 153cm at maturity
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1361 Moran, W & J Moran, W & J Love Affair 1st

Total No. Entries



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
903
901
902

904

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
159C - Part Bred Welsh In Hand Yearling not to exceed 128cm at maturity

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Show Team, Stanley Grange Crockford, James MOOR HALL BENJAMIN BUNNY
Ross, P K Ross, P K GLENROWAN PEANUT
Highnam, Clare Highnam, Clare HIGHTOPPS SAMSARA

Hill, Andrea Hill, Andrea Piran Forget me not

Total No. Entries 4

Result
1st
2nd
3rd



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class Champ 46 - Part Bred Welsh In Hand Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1361 Moran, W & J Moran, W & J Love Affair Champion



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015
Show Class 160C - Home Produced Show Hunter Pony Youngstock Yearling

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

Total No. Entries 0



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
858
895

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

161C - Home Produced Show Hunter Pony Youngstock 2/3 Year Old

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Carmichael, Jan Carmichael, Jan Fielden Minks Legacy
Hill, Andrea Chudleigh, Helen cowance spirit of friendship

Total No. Entries 2

Result
1st
2nd



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class Champ 47 - Home Produced Show Hunter Pony Youngstock Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
858 Carmichael, Jan Carmichael, Jan Fielden Minks Legacy Champion
895 Hill, Andrea Chudleigh, Helen cowance spirit of friendship Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 162C - NPS/The Grahams Show Hunter Pony In Hand Qualifier Stallion

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
905 Charlesworth, Alan Charlesworth, Alan Bradmore Legacy 1st
839 Carswell, Mark Carswell, Mark Balfour Mr Bumble 2nd
539 Crate, Eleanor Crate, Eleanor Dunaskin gimli 3rd
324 Hill, Andrea Hill, Andrea bernwode benedict

Total No. Entries 4



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 163C - NPS/The Grahams Show Hunter Pony In Hand Qualifier Mare
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

906 Crate, Eleanor Crate, Eleanor Corkhills Sky Lark

908 Nicholson, Di Nicholson, Di Rotherwood Moviestar
845 cunningham, susan cunningham, susan howtown mazurka

888 McCormick, Connor  McCormick, Connor BROOKVALE CUSHLA
907 Cartlidge, Lorna Cartlidge, Lorna Doylan Dazzling Gift

Total No. Entries 5

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
910
850
909

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
164 - NPS/The Grahams Show Hunter Pony In Hand Qualifier Foal

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Crate, Eleanor Crate, Eleanor Penmaric Rythym n Blues
cunningham, susan cunningham, susan howtown motzart

McCormick, Connor McCormick, Connor BROOKVALE LADY GRANTHAM

Total No. Entries 3

Result
1st
2nd
3rd



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 165C - NPS/The Grahams Show Hunter Pony In Hand Qualifier Yearling 133cm
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
911 Boylan, lan Boylan, lan LITTON SALVADOR 1st

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 166C - NPS/The Grahams Show Hunter Pony In Hand Qualifier Yearling 143cm & 153cm
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
855 Chisman, Claire Marshall, Thomas Moluccas King Kaffir 1st

Total No. Entries



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
911
855

2015
Champ 48 - NPS/The Grahams Show Hunter Pony In Hand Qualifier Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Boylan, lan Boylan, lan LITTON SALVADOR Champion
Chisman, Claire Marshall, Thomas Moluccas King Kaffir Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015
Show Class 167C - NPS/The Grahams Show Hunter Pony In Hand Qualifier 2/3 Year Old 133cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

Total No. Entries 0



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015
Show Class 167C - NPS/The Grahams Show Hunter Pony In Hand Qualifier 2/3 Year Old 133cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

Total No. Entries 0



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 169C - NPS/The Grahams Show Hunter Pony In Hand Qualifier 2/3 Year Old 153cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1475 Dollard, Maggie Dollard, Maggie Stanley Grange Distraction Ist
865 Rennocks, Rosemary Pitt, Steve RENDENE SPECIAL CHARM 2nd
895 Hill, Andrea Chudleigh, Helen cowance spirit of friendship 3rd

Total No. Entries 2



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class Champ 49 - NPS/The Grahams Show Hunter Pony Youngstock In Hand Qualifier Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1475 Dollard, Maggie Dollard, Maggie Stanley Grange Distraction Champion
Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class Champ 50 - Show Hunter Pony In Hand Overallr Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

911 Boylan, lan Boylan, lan LITTON SALVADOR Champion
905 Charlesworth, Alan Charlesworth, Alan Bradmore Legacy Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 170C - Part Bred Native Pony In Hand Yearling 2/3 Year Old 133cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
856 Carswell, Mark Carswell, Mark Bonnitahs Megabucks 1st
896 Pollett, Sally Ogborne, Judith Polborne Signature 2nd
911 Boylan, lan Boylan, lan LITTON SALVADOR 3rd
898 Nicholls, Janet Nicholls, Rosie MENEDH NARRISA 4th
904 Hill, Andrea Hill, Andrea Piran Forget me not

Total No. Entries 5



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
912
895
913
866
1361

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
171C - Part Bred Native Pony In Hand Yearling 2/3 Year Old 153cm

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Hill, Andrea Hill, Andrea Diamond in the sky

Hill, Andrea Chudleigh, Helen cowance spirit of friendship
Crate, Eleanor Crate, Eleanor Greenbarrow Picture Perfect
Galbraith, Hazel Russell, David Rotherwood Peep Over

Moran, W & J Moran, W & J Love Affair

Result
1st



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
892
894
890

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
172C - Part Bred Native Pony In Hand 4 Year Old 133cm

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Humpbhreys, Jennifer Parkinson , William Ryehall cheval noir
Dalby, Andy Dalby, Andy Wycroft Wedgewood
Weedon, Jenny Weedon, P JIPSON ROYAL IBIS

Total No. Entries 3

Result
1st
2nd
3rd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
839
893
1884

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
173C - Part Bred Native Pony In Hand 4 Year Old 153cm

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Carswell, Mark Carswell, Mark Balfour Mr Bumble

Grant, Jane Grant, Jane Thimbleby Angelique

Hill, Andrea Hill, Andrea COWANCE MORNING SUNDEW

Total No. Entries 3

Result
1st
2nd
3rd



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class Champ 51 - Part Bred Native Pony In Hand Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
892 Humphreys, Jennife Parkinson , William Ryehall cheval noir Champion
839 Carswell, Mark Carswell, Mark Balfour Mr Bumble Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
902
901
904

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

174C - NPS/Rotherwood Stud Home Produced Show Pony In Hand Qualifier Yearling 128cm

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Highnam, Clare Highnam, Clare HIGHTOPPS SAMSARA 1ST
Ross, P K Ross, P K GLENROWAN PEANUT 2ND
Hill, Andrea Hill, Andrea Piran Forget me not

Total No. Entries 3



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
913
912

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

175C - NPS/Rotherwood Stud Home Produced Show Pony In Hand Qualifier Yearling 148cm

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Crate, Eleanor Crate, Eleanor Greenbarrow Picture Perfect 1ST
Hill, Andrea Hill, Andrea Diamond in the sky

Total No. Entries 2



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
897
914
861
860
898
899

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

176C - NPS/Rotherwood Stud Home Produced Show Pony In Hand Qualifier 2/3 Year old 128ci

Exhibitor Name Rider Name
Fry-Lockier, Liza  Fry-Lockier, Liza
Duke, Christine  Duke, Christine
Lowton, Amie Palmer, James
Shepheard, Paula Shepheard, Kim
Nicholls, Janet Nicholls, Rosie
Spratley, Sue Spratley, Sue

Total No. Entries 5

Horse Name
ROMANNO REVELATION
Greenbarrow Goldleaf
Izzell Prince of Thieves
Hideaway Top Cat
MENEDH NARRISA
Penwenham Little Guy

Result
1ST
2ND
3RD



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
859
915
912
896

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

177C - NPS/Rotherwood Stud Home Produced Show Pony In Hand Qualifier 2/3 Year old 148cm

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Duke, Christine Duke, Christine Greenbarrow Madama Butterfly 1ST
Goodall, Linda Goodall, Linda WYCROFT ROSA 2ND
Hill, Andrea Hill, Andrea Diamond in the sky

Pollett, Sally Ogborne, Judith Polborne Signature

Total No. Entries 4



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
841
891
918
916
890
842
917

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

178C - NPS/Rotherwood Stud Home Produced Show Pony In Hand Qualifier 148cm Brood Mare

Exhibitor Name
McCormick, Connor
Highnam, Clare
Thomas, Valmai
Clarke, Edward P
Weedon, Jenny
Smithson, S
Mckenzie-Tolhurst, D H

Total No. Entries 7

Rider Name
McCormick, Connor
Highnam, Clare
Thomas, Valmai
Clarke, Edward P
Weedon, P

Smithson, S
Mckenzie-Tolhurst, D H

Horse Name

BROOKVALE LAVENDER LADY
MOLUCCAS SUMAC SERENADE
MOUNT PLEASANT ARABELLA
BONNITAHS EASTER SENIORITA
JIPSON ROYAL IBIS
Greenbarrow Queen of Hearts
MENEDH KALI IN BLUE

Result
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
893
519
1884

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
178.2c - NPS/Rotherwood Stud Home Produced Show Pony In-Hand Qualifying Round Barren Mare & Gelding

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Grant, Jane Grant, Jane Thimbleby Angelique 1ST
Dixon, Alison Dixon, Lili Teddys Tinkerbell 2ND
Hill, Andrea Hill, Andrea COWANCE MORNING SUNDEW 3RD

Total No. Entries 3



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year 2015
Show Class 178.3c - NPS/Rotherwood Stud Home Produced Show Pony In-Hand Qualifying Round Stallion
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

Total No. Entries



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
841
893

2015
champ 53 - NPS/Rotherwood Stud Home Produced Show Pony In-Hand Qualifying Round Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
McCormick, Connoi McCormick, Connor BROOKVALE LAVENDER LADY Champion
Grant, Jane Grant, Jane Thimbleby Angelique Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 179C - Novice Show Pony Brood Mares 122cm
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
919 Fry-Lockier, Liza Fry-Lockier, Liza KENBOURNE COURTSHIP

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015
Show Class 180 - Foal of Novice Show Pony Brood Mares 122cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

Total No. Entries



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015
Show Class 181C - Novice Show Pony Brood Mares 128cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

Total No. Entries



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015
Show Class 182 - Foal of Novice Show Pony Brood Mares 128cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

Total No. Entries



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
916
840
917

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
183C - Novice Show Pony Brood Mares 138cm

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Clarke, Edward P Clarke, Edward P BONNITAHS EASTER SENIORITA
Milton, David Godwin, Paula BANKSWOOD CAMELLIA
Mckenzie-Tolhurst, D Mckenzie-Tolhurst, D H MENEDH KALI IN BLUE

Total No. Entries 3

Result
1TH
2ND
3RD



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
851
920
921

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
184 - Novice Show Pony Foal (class 148)

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Milton, David Milton, David PUMPMEADOW STRIKE A POSE
Clarke, Edward P Clarke, Jessica BONNITAHS APOLLO
Mckenzie-Tolhurst, DH  Mckenzie-Tolhurst, D H MENEDH PENDENNIS

Total No. Entries 3

Result
1ST
2ND
3RD



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 185C - Novice Show Pony Brood Mares 148cm
Cat No. Exhibitor Name  Rider Name Horse Name Result
842 Smithson, S Smithson, S Greenbarrow Queen of Hearts 1ST

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 186 - Novice Show Pony Foal (class 150)
Cat No. Exhibitor Name¢ Rider Name Horse Name Result
849 Smithson, S Smithson, S DELTIC DUCHESS 1ST

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
916
840

2015
Champ 54 - Novice Show Pony Brood Mares Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Clarke, Edward P Clarke, Edward P BONNITAHS EASTER SENIORITA
Milton, David Godwin, Paula BANKSWOOD CAMELLIA

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
851
920

2015
Champ 55 - Novice Show Pony Brood Mares - Foal Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Milton, David Milton, David PUMPMEADOW STRIKE A POSE
Clarke, Edward P Clarke, Jessica BONNITAHS APOLLO

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
922
919
1341

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

187C - Open Show Pony Brood Mare 122cm

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Highnam, Clare Highnam, Clare Hightopps China Doll
Fry-Lockier, Liza Fry-Lockier, Liza KENBOURNE COURTSHIP
Wheeler, E Wheeler, Ella Stambrook Magnifico

Total No. Entries 2

Result
1ST



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 188 - Open Show Pony Foal (class 170)
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
923 Highnam, Clare Highnam, Clare HIGHTOPPS CHINA TOP 1ST

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
924
918

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
189C - Open Show Pony Brood Mare 128cm

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Charlesworth, Alan Charlesworth, Alan Bradmore Faberge
Thomas, Valmai Thomas, Valmai MOUNT PLEASANT ARABELLA

Total No. Entries 2

Result
1ST
2ND



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
925
926

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
190 - Open Show Pony Foal (class 172)

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Charlesworth, Alan Charlesworth, Alan Goresmead Tatiana
Thomas, Valmai Thomas, Valmai MOUNT PLEASANT MORNING STAR Il

Total No. Entries 2

Result
1ST
2ND



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
890
891
917
916

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
191C - Open Show Pony Brood Mare 138cm

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Weedon, Jenny Weedon, P JIPSON ROYAL IBIS

Highnam, Clare Highnam, Clare MOLUCCAS SUMAC SERENADE
Mckenzie-Tolhurst, Mckenzie-Tolhurst, D H MENEDH KALI IN BLUE

Clarke, Edward P Clarke, Edward P BONNITAHS EASTER SENIORITA

Total No. Entries 4

Result
1ST
2ND
3RD



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
928
921
927
920

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
192 - Open Show Pony Foal (class 174)

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Weedon, Jenny Weedon, P JIPSON ESPRIT
Mckenzie-Tolhurst, D H Mckenzie-Tolhurst, D H MENEDH PENDENNIS
Highnam, Clare Highnam, Clare HIGHTOPPS SOMEONE SECRET
Clarke, Edward P Clarke, Jessica BONNITAHS APOLLO

Total No. Entries 4

Result
1ST
2ND
3RD



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
841
846

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

193C - Open Show Pony Brood Mare 148cm

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
McCormick, Connor McCormick, Connor BROOKVALE LAVENDER LADY
Brereton, Dianne Brereton, Dianne WHALTON HIT THE HEIGHTS

Total No. Entries 2

Result
1ST



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
848
929

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
194 - Open Show Pony Foal (class 176)

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
McCormick, Connor McCormick, Connor BROOKVALE ROYAL DOULTON
Brereton, Dianne  Brereton, Dianne LAYBALANDS FOAL

Total No. Entries 2

Result
1st



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
924
890

2015
Champ 56- Open Show Pony Brood Mare Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Charlesworth, Alan Charlesworth, Alan Bradmore Faberge
Weedon, Jenny Weedon, P JIPSON ROYAL IBIS

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
925
928

2015
Champ 57 - Open Show Pony Brood Mare - Foal Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Charlesworth, Alan Charlesworth, Alan Goresmead Tatiana
Weedon, Jenny Weedon, P JIPSON ESPRIT

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
924
841

2015
Champ 58 - Overall Surpeme Show Pony Brood Mare Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Charlesworth, Alan Charlesworth, Alan Bradmore Faberge
McCormick, Connor McCormick, Connor BROOKVALE LAVENDER LADY

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
902
904

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
195C - The NPS Show Pony Youngstock 122cm Yearling

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Highnam, Clare Highnam, Clare HIGHTOPPS SAMSARA
Hill, Andrea Hill, Andrea Piran Forget me not

Total No. Entries 3

Result
1ST



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
897
898
899
903

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
196C - The NPS Show Pony Youngstock 122cm 2/3 Year Old

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Fry-Lockier, Liza Fry-Lockier, Liza ROMANNO REVELATION 1ST
Nicholls, Janet Nicholls, Rosie MENEDH NARRISA 2ND
Spratley, Sue Spratley, Sue Penwenham Little Guy

Show Team, Stanley G Crockford, James MOOR HALL BENJAMIN BUNNY

Total No. Entries 4



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
897
902

2015
Champ 60 - Show Pony Youngstock 122cms Championship -

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Fry-Lockier, Liza Fry-Lockier, Liza ROMANNO REVELATION
Highnam, Clare Highnam, Clare HIGHTOPPS SAMSARA

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
930
903
931
901

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
197C - The NPS Show Pony Youngstock 128cm Yearling

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Charlesworth, Alan Charlesworth, Alan Bankswood Crown Prince
Show Team, Stanley Gra Crockford, James MOOR HALL BENJAMIN BUNNY
Lindley, Philippa Lindley, Philippa MEGLAND MOONDANCE

Ross, P K Ross, P K GLENROWAN PEANUT

Total No. Entries 3

Result
1ST
2ND
3rd
4th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
856
868
1424
932
914
861
900

933
860

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
198C - The NPS Show Pony Youngstock 128cm 2/3 Year Old

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Carswell, Mark Carswell, Mark Bonnitahs Megabucks
Show Team, Stanley Gre Crockford, James THIRKLEBY EASTER PARADE
Leeman Lisha Atherden, Frazer Kellythorpes Tiny Dancer
Ward Burton, Paula Ward-Burton, Philip BARKWAY WATER LILY
Duke, Christine Duke, Christine Greenbarrow Goldleaf
Lowton, Amie Palmer, James Izzell Prince of Thieves
Humphreys, Jennifer  Parkinson , William Ryehall cuvée noir

jinks, david jinks, david beetham sweetpea

Shepheard, Paula Shepheard, Kim Hideaway Top Cat

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
930
856

2015
Champ 61 - Show Pony Youngstock 128cms Championship -

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Charlesworth, Alan Charlesworth, Alan Bankswood Crown Prince
Carswell, Mark Carswell, Mark Bonnitahs Megabucks

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 199C - The NPS Show Pony Youngstock 138cm Yearling
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
852 Boylan, lan Boylan, lan COURTVIEW REGAL HEIR 1st

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
915
857
867
1477
912
863
896
864

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
200C - The NPS Show Pony Youngstock 138cm 2/3 Year Old

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Goodall, Linda Goodall, Linda WYCROFT ROSA
Charlesworth, Alan  Charlesworth, Alan Ecclesbourne Byron Bay
Show Team, Stanley G Crockford, James STAMBROOK ENCHANTMENT
Scott, M Cadman, M Fidra Finale 007

Hill, Andrea Hill, Andrea Diamond in the sky

Chisman, Claire Marshall, Thomas Neighfield Atomic

Pollett, Sally Ogborne, Judith Polborne Signature

Rennocks, Rosemary Elenor, Craig rendene secret charm

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
915
852

2015
Champ 62 - Show Pony Youngstock 138cms Championship -

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Goodall, Linda Goodall, Linda WYCROFT ROSA
Boylan, lan Boylan, lan COURTVIEW REGAL HEIR

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
853
913
855
1361

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
201C - The NPS Show Pony Youngstock 148cm Yearling

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Charlesworth, Alan Charlesworth, Alan Ecclesbourne Summer Bay
Crate, Eleanor Crate, Eleanor Greenbarrow Picture Perfect
Chisman, Claire Marshall, Thomas Moluccas King Kaffir

Moran, W & J Moran, W & J Love Affair

3

Result
1st
2nd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.

862
859
935
934
865
866

1422

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
202C - The NPS Show Pony Youngstock 148cm 2/3 Year Old

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Leeman, LishA Atherden Frazer Kellythorpes Strike a Pose
Dalby, Andy Dalby, Andy Moluccas Pequin Pearl

Duke, Christine Duke, Christine Greenbarrow Madama Butterfly
Show Team, Stanley Grange  Crockford, James WHITE LILY

Bassett, Ann Bassett, Ann DARK DIVA

Rennocks, Rosemary Pitt, Steve RENDENE SPECIAL CHARM
Galbraith, Hazel Russell, David Rotherwood Peep Over

Total No. Entries 6

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015
Show Class Champ 63 - Show Pony Youngstock 148cms Championship -

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1422 Leeman, LishA Atherden Frazer Kellythorpes Strike a Pose Champion
853 Charlesworth, Alan Charlesworth, Alan Ecclesbourne Summer Bay Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class Champ 64 - Open Show Pony Youngstock Championship -

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
897 Fry-Lockier, Liza Fry-Lockier, Liza ROMANNO REVELATION Champion
930 Charlesworth, Alan Charlesworth, Alan Bankswood Crown Prince Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class Champ 65 - Overall Show Pony Youngstock Championship -

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
1424 Leeman Lisha Atherden, Frazer Kellythorpes Tiny Dancer
897 Fry-Lockier, Liza Fry-Lockier, Liza ROMANNO REVELATION

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
847
839
844

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
203C - The NPS Show Pony Stallions

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Pedler, Beverley Brightmore, Tabatha Whiteleaze Doulton
Carswell, Mark Carswell, Mark Balfour Mr Bumble
Bennett, Caroline  Bennett, Caroline Hethel Decisive

Total No. Entries 3

Result
1st
2nd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
892
519
893
1884

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
203.2c - The NPS Show Pony Barren Mares & Geldings

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Humphreys, Jennifer Parkinson , William Ryehall cheval noir

Dixon, Alison Dixon, Lili Teddys Tinkerbell

Grant, Jane Grant, Jane Thimbleby Angelique

Hill, Andrea Hill, Andrea COWANCE MORNING SUNDEW

Total No. Entries 4

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
924
897

2015
Champ 66 - Overall Show Pony Championship -

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Charlesworth, Alan Charlesworth, Alan Bradmore Faberge
Fry-Lockier, Liza Fry-Lockier, Liza ROMANNO REVELATION

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
487
491
376
396
488
480
378
381
382
384
387
391
463
469
484
485
489
936
937
938
1308

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

204 - Tiny Tots Mountain & Moorland Lead Rein

Exhibitor Name
Abrahall, Anne
Green, Nicola

Parr, Hannah
Watson, Paulette
Pickering, Deborah
Caunt, Hannah
Neath, Jayne
Edwards-Brady, Emma
Reynolds, Hayley
Davis, Paul

price, zoe

Spilman Penn, Tilly
king, Nick

Palmer, Claire
Cowan, Jennifer
Leonard, Charlotte
Lawrence, Zoe
Lewis Hughes, June
Holt, Anne

Ward, Sarah

John, Phillippa

Rider Name
Demetriou, Emelia
Green, Oliver

jones, seren

Watson, Amelia
ward, Jazmin

Caunt, Madeline Rose
Neath, Emilia
Edwards-Brady, Harry
Reynolds, Lewis
Davis, Imogen

Logan, Holly

Spilman Penn, Zeraphina

King, Ruby

Palmer, Molly
Teague, Anna

berni, Isabella
Lawrence, Charlie
Hughes, Keilyn Grace
Holt, Alicia

Ward, Jessica

John, Jake

Horse Name Result
Hackamore Jorja Brown 1ST
YEOLAND SKYLARK 2ND
Cwmmeudwy Sali Mali 3RD
Wye dean Sinatra 4TH
JUMPING JACKFLASH 5TH
Wintersend Mimosa 6TH

Finglebridge Funtime
MOORTOWN DIVINE
Mynyddtarren Hugo
NEWOAK HAZEL
RHYDYGRUG PETER PAN
Thistledown Lorenzo
BAWDSEY DYNAMIC
Barracks Candy Man
Dryfe Hallmark
Earlsmeadow Kara's Elegance
LIANDON HOLLY

Briar Peregrine
Cefnfedw Solo

Heniarth Bedazzle
Newoak Asha



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
484
386
572
1122
472
1263
238
938
392

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
205 - Tiny Tots Mountain & Moorland First Ridden

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Cowan, Jennifer Teague, Charlotte Dryfe Hallmark
Demetriou, Kate Demetriou, Sophia Pinewell Maya

Hawkins, Alexandra Hawkins , Oscar Nynwoods Elliott

Lewis, Natalie Lewis, Yasmin PARKFARM MIMOSA
Beard, Sam Beard, Carys Wian Argriag

Crump, S Crump, Anna Thistledown Edison

watts, sharon WATTS, ROBERTA CAIRNGORM COMMANDO
Ward, Sarah Ward, Jessica Heniarth Bedazzle

Burry, Kate Burry, Jack TREFYNYS TROOPER

Result
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
484
487

2015
Champ 71 - Tiny Tots Mountain & Moorland Mini Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Cowan, Jennifer Teague , Charlotte Dryfe Hallmark
Abrahall, Anne Demetriou, Emelia Hackamore Jorja Brown

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 206 - Coloured Horse and Pony Society Non Native Ridden Horse Qualifier
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1027 Ball, Mrs J Kemp, Linda Princess 1ST

Total No. Entries



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
459
557
323

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
207 - Coloured Horse and Pony Society Non Native Ridden Pony Qualifier

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Tarrant, Marian Tarrant, Willow Classicolours Secrets Just Devine
Barr, Debbie Barr, Alice Newoak tabago bay

Cooper, Clare Bimson, Cameron AKEEMAS KINDRED SPIRIT

Total No. Entries 4

Result
1ST
2ND
3RD



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 208 - Coloured Horse and Pony Society Native/Cob/Traditional Ridden Horse Qualifier
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1027 Ball, Mrs J Kemp, Linda Princess 1st

Total No. Entries



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 209 - Coloured Horse and Pony Society Native/Cob/Traditional Ridden Pony Qualifier
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
255 Barr, Debbie Pallett, Gemma Brinleyview Commanchee 1st

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class Champ 73 - Coloured Horse and Pony Society Ridden Qualifier Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
255 Barr, Debbie Pallett, Gemma Brinleyview Commanchee Champion
459 Tarrant, Marian Tarrant, Willow Classicolours Secrets Just Devine Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year 2015

Show Class 210 - NPS/Native Dragons Mountain & Moorland Home Produced In Hand Qualifier Small Breeds
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
539 Crate, Eleanor Crate, Eleanor Dunaskin gimli 1st

940 Woolerton, Samantha Woolerton, Samantha Treworgan Sealord 2nd

542 Partington, Ann partington, victoria firebird 3rd

939 Muir, Susannah Muir, Susannah Threeshires Dickson 4th

1136 Simpson, Gill Simons, Bethan Wortley Golcar Lily 5th

1340 Houlbrook Lizzie Houlbrook Lizzie Briolen Cheeky Girl 6th

1435 Martin, Lynda Martin, Lynda Swallowfields Seabuscuit



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year 2015

Show Class 211 - NPS/Native Dragons Mountain & Moorland Home Produced In Hand Qualifier Large Breeds
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
547 Grainger, Gordon Grainger, Alison Castle Diceman 1st
440 Murray, Emma-Jane Murray, Emma-Jane Eastlands Tushiebrae 2nd
941 Hadwen, Diane Hadwen, Diane Samsons Spy 3rd
1435 Martin, Lynda Martin, Lynda Swallowfields Seabuscuit 4th
545 Partington, Ann partington, victoria Rowan of Carlung 5th
455 Hammill, Sally-Ann  Hammill, Sally-Ann Sunglow Black Princess 6th
942 Pressey, Lisa Pressey, Lisa SWAY MISPRINT 7th
1199 Osborne Kim Hampshire Molly Bybeck Northern Dancer 8th
426 Fairhurst, Kim Fairhurst, Kim Strathmore Robbie 9th
297 Hylands, Louisa Hylands, Anna GLENWESTCASTLE BALV ENIE

550 Norman, Holly Kate Norman, Holly Kate Woodrow Festival Boy



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class Champ 75 - NPS/Native Dragons Mountain & Moorland Home Produced In Hand Qualifier Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
547 Grainger, Gordon Grainger, Alison Castle Diceman Champion
440 Murray, Emma-Jane Murray, Emma-Jane Eastlands Tushiebrae Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 212C - Dales In Hand Stallion 4 Years and Older
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1448 Ahmet, Lorayne Ahmet, Bethany Aguilas Stud Pendragon NS

Total No. Entries



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
783
428
290
287
450
291
289
943
455
785

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

213C - Dales In Hand Mare/Gelding 4 Years and Older

Exhibitor Name
Tilley, Simon
Rowley, Elizabeth
Pennell, Julie
Graham, Jill
Whetter, H Gail
Watson, Kate
Pennell, Julie
Davis, Paul
Hammill, Sally-Ann
Hobday, Sue

Rider Name
Tilley, Simon
Rowley, Elizabeth
Pennell, Laura
Williams, Brian
Whetter, H Gail
Watson, Kate
Pennell, Anna
Davis, Joanne
Hammill, Sally-Ann
Blowers, Jessica

Horse Name

NIPNA FOXGLOVE
Tabarl Hognonay
Nipna Good King Henry
COLLIERY BEAUTY II
Kebroyd Royal Sapphire
TARBARL MARY-JANE
Nipna Flora

NIPNA HAZEL

Sunglow Black Princess
SUNGLOW SAPPHIRE

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 214C - Dales In Hand Yearling
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
944 Ward Burton, Paul: Ward-Burton, Philip LANGRIGG BILL 1st

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015
Show Class 215C - Dales In Hand 2/3 Year Old Colt

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

Total No. Entries



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1296
945
946

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
216C - Dales In Hand 2/3 Year Old Filly/Gelding

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Pennell, ) Pennel, Anna Nipna Kitty Oday 1st
Cockbain, G M Cockbain, G M Castlehill Echo 2nd
Hobday, Sue Blowers, Jessica Sunglow Skyler 3rd

Total No. Entries 2



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class Champ 76 - Dales In Hand Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1296 Pennell, ) Pennel, Anna Nipna Kitty Oday Champion
783 Tilley, Simon Tilley, Simon NIPNA FOXGLOVE Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 217C - Welsh Section C In Hand Stallion
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
947 Morris, Mr & Mrs B Morris, Mr & Mrs B MOORCROFT MASTER TOM 1st

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1337
1276
420

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
218C - Welsh Section C In Hand Mare/Gelding

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Fell, Ceri Paxford, Gemma Brynseion Gwendolena
Wheway, S Wheway, S Winwood Midnight Star Ruby

Sheen, Mark Sheen, Emily Rivervalley Raindaisy

Result
1st
2nd



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015
Show Class 219C - Welsh Section C In Hand Yearling

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

Total No. Entries



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015
Show Class 220C - Welsh Section C In Hand 2/3YO Colt

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

Total No. Entries



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 221C - Welsh Section C In Hand 2/3 Year Old Filly/Gelding
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
504 Abrahall, Anne Abrahall, Isabelle Caerddaniel Saint James 1st

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
947
1337

2015
Champ 77 - Welsh Section C In Hand Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Morris, Mr & Mrs B Morris, Mr & Mrs B MOORCROFT MASTER TOM
Fell, Ceri Paxford, Gemma Brynseion Gwendolena

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
948
949

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
222C - Welsh Section D In Hand Stallion

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Bigley, Len Bigley, Simon LLANARTH SELDOM SEEN
Hill, Charlotte Hill, Charlotte Powysvalley Mr Harry

Total No. Entries 2

Result
1st



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1333
1173
951
1416
319
1234
950

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

223C - Welsh Section D In Hand Mare/Gelding

Exhibitor Name
Howie, Jodie
Scott, C

prater, carol
Davies Eleanor
Cork, Fiona
Harding, Martine
Galbraith, Hazel

Rider Name
Howie, Jodie
Scott Cheryl
prater, carol
Davies Eleanor
Cork, Fiona
Harding, Martine
Russell, David

Horse Name
Rickamore Monty
Ristol Cleopatra
Rhencullen Michelle
Menai Superted
Nantymynydd Briallen
Rhoswen Marisa
Gwynfaes Carnwennan

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 224C - Welsh Section D In Hand Yearling
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
952 Williams, Jo Williams, Jo Benuchel Tywysoges Ddu 1st

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 225C - Welsh Section D In Hand 2/3 Year Old Colt
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
953 Bigley, Len Bigley, Simon LLANARTH GARIBALDI NS

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015
Show Class 226C - Welsh Section D In Hand 2/3 Year OId Filly or Gelding

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

Total No. Entries



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
948
1333

2015
Champ 78 - Welsh Section D In Hand Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Bigley, Len Bigley, Simon LLANARTH SELDOM SEEN
Howie, Jodie Howie, Jodie Rickamore Monty

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
954
447
955
294
795
956
546

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015
227C - Highland In Hand Stallion

Exhibitor Name Rider Name

Randall, Rhiannon Randall, Rhiannon
Gambling, Alexandra Gambling, Alexandra
Stiles, Joanna Stiles, Joanna
Woolerton, Samantha Marriott Payne, Katy
Malim, B J Ross, Jayne

Bright, Bobby Bright, Rachel
Osborne, Julie Osborne, Julie

Total No. Entries 7

Horse Name

Bluebraes Merrick

Ellister Islay Peregrine Falcon
Brittleton Royal Brackla
Clandon precious

Noah of Meggernie

Trowan Mercury

ASHLEY VALE GLEN AVON

Result
1st
2nd
3rd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1167
957
501
1435
959
297
1159
958
454
797

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

228C - Highland In Hand Mare/Gelding

Exhibitor Name
Briant, Elizabeth
Grant, Christopher
Cox, Wayne
Martin, Lynda
McWilliam, Frances
Hylands, Louisa
Scott Cheryl

Jolly, Lesley Ann
Brown, Pamela
Fawcett, Margaret

Rider Name
Briant, Elizabeth
Grant, Christopher
Cox, Milly

Martin, Lynda
McWilliam, Frances
Hylands, Terry
Scott CE

Redgrave, Virginia
Brown, Pamela
Fawcett, Margaret

Horse Name

BALMORAL ERICA
Dunedin Rhiona

JACKIE OF ARMOURY
Swallowfields Seabuscuit
TEACAKE OF WHITEFIELD
GLENWESTCASTLE BALV ENIE
Darroch Mhor

GISSINGS LELLY LOU
SORN OF INVERDARROCH
Tower Highland Piper

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 229C - Highland In Hand Yearling
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
960 McWilliam, Frances McWilliam, Frances FINCHES FLUTE NS

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
961
962

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
230C - Highland In Hand 2/3 Year Old Colt

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Owen-Walker, Anne Owen-Walker, Anne Lochlands Prince Tamino
Galbraith, Hazel Russell, David Rhinns Point Balach An Uisge

Total No. Entries 2

Result
1st



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
964
963
965

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

231C - Highland In Hand 2/3 Year Old Filly/Gelding

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Dipper, Karen Dipper, Karen Bethoc of Conway

Briant, Elizabeth Briant, Elizabeth BALMORAL GEMINI

Cox, Pamela Cox, Pamela Nutmeg Blossom of Strathmore

Total No. Entries 3

Result
1st



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1167
964

2015
Champ 79 - Highland In Hand Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Briant, Elizabeth Briant, Elizabeth BALMORAL ERICA
Dipper, Karen Dipper, Karen Bethoc of Conway

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
549
1314
1441
1466
548
452

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015
232C - Fell In Hand Stallion

Exhibitor Name Rider Name

Crane, Jenny Crane, Jenny
Felton, Jade Felton, Jade
Parrott, S Kushner, Molly
Smith, Jodie Smith, Jodie
Chadwick, Deborah Chadwick, Deborah
Minns, Joanna Minns, Olivia

Horse Name

MURTHWAITE WANTED MAN
Murthwaite Alfie

Sevenvale George

Darrenvale Warrior

HEDGETHORPE YOU CANT BE SERIOUS
Lunesdale Warlord

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
968
453
967
1190
966
529
283

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

233C - Fell In Hand Mare/Gelding

Exhibitor Name
Randell, Penny
Robinson, Julie
Russell, Leanne
Stevens Jonathon
Johnson, Heather
Chadwick, Deborah
Brown, Pamela

Total No. Entries 6

Rider Name
Watson, Kate
Robinson, Alex
Russell, Leanne
Stevens Jonathon
Johnson, Heather
Chadwick, Deborah
Brown, Pamela

Horse Name
TOWNEND SKYLARK
ROCEFELL T REG

Severnvale Gypsy Rose

Picton Lucky Lad
Marshhouse Lily

Hedgethorpe June Delight

LINNEL TIGER LILLY

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 234C - Fell In Hand Yearling
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
969 Cockbain, G M Cockbain, G M Carrock Elsa 1st

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 235C - Fell In Hand 2/3 Year Old Colt
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
970 Rae, Gwen Rae, Gwen NICHOLWALLS BLACK JACK 1st

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
974
972
973
1199
971
975

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
236C - Fell In Hand 2/3 Year Old Filly/Gelding

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Russell, Leanne Russell, Leanne Severnvale Mary Rose
Longrigg, Stacy Anne Longrigg, Stacy Anne CONWAY CAROLES LEGACY
Dipper, Karen Dipper, Karen Conway Clara Brown
Osborne Kim Hampshire Molly Bybeck Northern Dancer
Briant, Elizabeth Ifoy, David BALMORAL FASHION
Hodge, Karen Hodge, Karen Summerhouse greta

Total No. Entries 5

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
968
970

2015
Champ 80 - Fell In Hand Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Randell, Penny Watson, Kate TOWNEND SKYLARK
Rae, Gwen Rae, Gwen NICHOLWALLS BLACK JACK

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
770
976
306
1297
547
462
444

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

237C - Connemara In Hand Stallion

Exhibitor Name
Burton, Sandra

Williams, Jo

Wainwright, Kerry

Jones, Kelly

Grainger, Gordon
Wood, Samantha
Robins, Sophie

Total No. Entries 6

Rider Name
Burton, Sandra
Williams, Jo
Mason, Stuart
Jones, Kelly
Grainger, Alison
Wood, Samantha
Robins, Sophie

Horse Name

Banks Timber

Spinway Blackthorn
skellorn Monarch

Rory rasputin

Castle Diceman

SKELLORN PRAIRIE DANCER
Too Much Melody

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1883
440
305
445
1471
776
977
432
307

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

238C - Connemara In Hand Mare/Gelding

Exhibitor Name
Webb, Jackie

Murray, Emma-Jane
Fitzsimons, Amie

Brown, Pamela
Murray, Verity
James, Sophie
Tyler, Frances
Shanks, Jessica
Somerset, Jane

Total No. Entries 8

Rider Name

Lawrence, Mathew
Murray, Emma-Jane
Fitzsimons, Amie

Brown, Pamela
Murray, Verity
James, Emma
Tyler, Frances
Shanks, Jessica
Somerset, Jane

Horse Name

Blackthorn Passion
Eastlands Tushiebrae
Rosemeen Cygnus
WANNIE MOUNTAIN ASH
Hazy Lad

GLENCARRIG ROCCO
Riversdale Diamond
Rosmeen Delphinus
Tesremos Top Bear

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015
Show Class 239C - Connemara In Hand Yearling

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 240C - Connemara In Hand 2/3 Year Old Colt
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
978 Williams, Jo Williams, Jo Spinway Party Time 1st

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
979
980

Total No. Entries

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
241C - Connemara In Hand 2/3 Year Old Filly/Gelding

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Williams, Jo Williams, Jo Oaklands Blackthorn Winter
Tyler, Frances Tyler, Frances riversdale Jewel

2

Result
1st
2nd



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
770
1883

2015
Champ 81 - Connemara In Hand Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Burton, Sandra Burton, Sandra Banks Timber
Webb, Jackie Lawrence, Mathew Blackthorn Passion

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 242C - Shetland In Hand Stallion

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
800 Hampton, Vivien = Hampton, Abigail BRIAR PICCOLO 1st
802 Ripper, Louise Ripper, Jade Cranford Vision 2nd

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
982
983
981
1305
540

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
243C - Shetland In Hand Mare/Gelding

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Hodge, David Hodge, David Schivas Kerry

Evans, Catherine Evans, Catherine Sharptor Raphael
Newton, Margaret Newton, Margaret Harwel Emilee

Stiles, Joanna Stiles, Sophie Millhouse Commander
Simmonds, Danielle Simmonds, Georgie Elsonway dark prince

Total No. Entries 4

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 244C - Shetland In Hand Yearling
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
984 Salters, Charlotte Salters, Charlotte FERNHALLS SARAH JAYNE 1st

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
985
986

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
245C - Shetland In Hand 2/3 Year Old

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Evans, Catherine Evans, Catherine Blackertor Elmo 1st
Hodge, David Hodge, David Sharptor Divine

Total No. Entries 2



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015
Show Class 246C - Shetland In Hand Minature Stallion not exceeding 34"

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

Total No. Entries



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year 2015

Show Class 247C - Shetland In Hand Minature Yearling 2/3 Year Old not exceeding 34"

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
989 Newton, Margaret Newton, Margaret Harwel Lola 1st
1382 Salters, Charlotte Salters, Charlotte Hasguard Pom Pom 2nd
988 Jones, Sophie Jones, Sophie Halstock Spirit 3rd
987 Hodge, David Hodge, David Halstock Lavender Lace

Total No. Entries 3



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 248C - Shetland In Hand Minature Mare/Gelding not exceeding 34"
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
990 Jones, Sophie Jones, Sophie Chasend Cherry Blossom 1st

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015
Show Class Champ 82 - Shetland In Hand Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
800 Hampton, Vivien Hampton, Abigail BRIAR PICCOLO Champion
982 Hodge, David Hodge, David Schivas Kerry Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 249C - Exmoor In Hand Stallion
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
991 Ward Burton, Paula Ward-Burton, Philip WALNUT 1st

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
939
603
542
732
727
254

543

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

250C - Exmoor In Hand Mare/Gelding

Exhibitor Name
Muir, Susannah
Whetter, H Gail
Partington, Ann

Brill, Lauren
Butcher, Helen
Marriott Payne, Katy

Rogers, Juliet

Rider Name

Muir, Susannah
Whetter, H Gail
partington, victoria
Brill, Lauren
Butcher, Helen
Marriott Payne, Katy

Rogers, Juliet

Horse Name
Threeshires Dickson
Barhill Marigold
firebird

Edwinsfield Nocturne
Bemborough Tia Maria
STOWBROOK RED KITE

Rosefinch

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 251C - Exmoor In Hand Yearling

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
992 Evans, Alison Evans, Alison Knightoncombe Spindle Ermine Ist
1364 Hansford, Aimee Hansford, Aimee Bemborough Autumn

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 252C - Exmoor In Hand 2/3 Year Old Colt
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
993 Ward Burton, Paula Ward-Burton, Philip Bournefield Tudor Rose 1st

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 253C - Exmoor In Hand 2/3 Year Old Filly ir Gelding
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1365 Hansford, Aimee  Hansford, Aimee Bemborough Yves 1st

Total No. Entries



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
939
993

2015
Champ 83 - Exmoor In Hand Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Muir, Susannah Muir, Susannah Threeshires Dickson
Ward Burton, Paula Ward-Burton, Philip Bournefield Tudor Rose

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
994
229
941
214

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
254C - New Forest In Hand Stallion

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Howie, Jodie Howie, Jodie Fijal Jupiter

Fall, Carla Fall, Carla Sway Mister Darcy
Hadwen, Diane Hadwen, Diane Samsons Spy
young, simon&shirely Chatley, Will Hanmer Wizard

Total No. Entries 4

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th



Show Name
Show Year 2015
Show Class

Cat No. Exhibitor Name
577 Kilford, Sandra

209 Large, Marie

430 Hadwen, Diane
208 Large, Marie

530 Fall, Carla

995 Key, Amanda

942 Pressey, Lisa

996 Norman, Holly Kate
210 Large, Marie

550 Norman, Holly Kate

Total No. Entries 10

255C - New Forest In Hand Mare/Gelding

Rider Name
Haskell, Jane
Norton, lan
Hadwen, Philippa
Hughes, Chloe

Fall, Carla

Key, Amanda
Pressey, Lisa
Pierson, Sally-Anne
Neale, Andrei
Norman, Holly Kate

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Horse Name

Furzley Fanfaire
WILLOWAY TALK OF THE TOWN
HIGHFOX FAITH
WILLOWAY RODNRY
Picket Post Pumpkin
KAURI INSPERATION
SWAY MISPRINT
Mallardswood Jackson
WILLOWAY VITALITY
Woodrow Festival Boy

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 256C - New Forest In Hand Yearling
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
997 Kilford, Sandra Kilford, Sandra Furzley To Be Faire 1st

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
998
999
533

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
257C - New Forest In Hand 2/3 Year Old Colt

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

young, simon&shirelyYoung, Simon FARRIERS FABERGE
Baxter, Katie Baxter, Katie Woodrow Jubillee Boy
Lawrence, Zoe Lawrence, Zoe PARSONAGE LARK

Total No. Entries 2

Result
2nd
1st



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 258C - New Forest In Hand 2/3 Year Old Filly/Gelding
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1000 Kilford, Sandra Kilford, Sandra Furzley Kiss Me Kate 1st

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.

994

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
Champ 84 - New Forest In Hand Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Champion
Howie, Jodie Howie, Jodie Fijal Jupiter Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
690
1001

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

259C - Welsh Section A In Hand Stallion

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Parry, Katie Parry, Katie Crossfield Bantamcock
Tibbey, Colin Tibbey, Colin THISTLEDOWN EL TORO

Total No. Entries 2

Result

1st



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
477

1005
1006
1002
1004
394

1003

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

260C - Welsh Section A In Hand Mare/Gelding

Exhibitor Name
Carmichael, Jan
Waller, Edwina
Evans, Sara
Hexham, Lynda
Waller, Edwina
Tibbey, Colin
price, zoe

Total No. Entries 7

Rider Name

Carmichael, Hannah

Waller, Edwina
Evans, Sara
Hexham, David
Waller, Edwina
Tibbey, Colin
Logan, Lucy

Horse Name

Marsh Midas

BRYNRODYN BONEDDIGES
Thistledown Velvets Boy
TOLLGATE WHAT A WISH
BRYNRODYN BLODWEN
FOUROAKS COCO CHANEL
witchhill afansy

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1007
1450
1008

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

261C - Welsh Section A In Hand Yearling

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Fletcher, Adam Fletcher, Adam KARADAM ROCK ON RUBY
Kernan, Sue Stunt, Aimee Dukeshill Paypal

Tibbey, Colin Tibbey, Colin THISTLEDOWN THE SPECIAL ONE

Total No. Entries 2

Result
1st
2nd



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015
Show Class 262C - Welsh Section A In Hand 2/3 Year Old Colt

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

Total No. Entries



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1009
1010
1340
1393
1011
1012

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
263C - Welsh Section A In Hand 2/3 Year Old Filly/Gelding

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Fletcher, Adam Fletcher, Adam BLAENAU VIRIANA
Richards, Anna M L Richards, Anna M L Sarum Reflection
Houlbrook Lizzie Houlbrook Lizzie Briolen Cheeky Girl
Smith, Charlotte Smith, Charlotte Trindod Calon Lan
Tibbey, Colin Tibbey, Colin Thistledown Forever Blue

Galbraith, Hazel Russell, David Waxwing Raspberry Ripple

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1007
1003

2015
Champ 85 - Welsh Section A In Hand Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Fletcher, Adam Fletcher, Adam KARADAM ROCK ON RUBY
Waller, Edwina Waller, Edwina BRYNRODYN BONEDDIGES

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1013
1014
1015
705
1439

525

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
264c - Welsh Section B In Hand Stallion

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Wainwright, Kerry Wainwright, Kerry skellorn bronze soldier
Tibbey, Colin Tibbey, Colin STOAK TUSCANY
Roberts, Gareth Roberts, Gareth TELYNAU ROYAL DECREE
Offen, Michelle Offen, Michelle Balfour prince regent
Elenor, Craig Elenor, Craig Pontsteffen Safari
Mansfield, Janet Mansfield, Steph Janpete Tom Thumb

Total No. Entries 5

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1016
906
714
715
1017

242
1136

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

265C - Welsh Section B In Hand Mare/Gelding

Exhibitor Name
Bigley, Len
Crate, Eleanor
Johnson, Sarah
Evans, Sara
Ross, P K

Chadwick, Deborah
Simpson, Gill

Total No. Entries 6

Rider Name
Bigley, Catryn
Crate, Eleanor
Challinor, Sarah
Waters, Eirian
Hughes, E LL

urmson, christina
Simons, Bethan

Horse Name

Llanarth Delilah

Corkhills Sky Lark

Stockham Count Gold
THISTLEDOWN SEA ANCHOR
Treflan Sara

BROCKABYE EDELWEISS
Wortley Golcar Lily

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Best Foal



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 266C - Welsh Section B In Hand Yearling
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1440 Elenor, Craig Elenor, Craig Thistledown King of The Road 1st

Total No. Entries



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015
Show Class 267C - Welsh Section B In Hand 2/3YO Colt

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

Total No. Entries



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015
Show Class 268C - Welsh Section B In Hand 2/3YO Filly or Gelding

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

Total No. Entries



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1013
1016

2015
Champ 86 - Welsh Section B In Hand Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Wainwright, Kerry Wainwright, Kerry skellorn bronze soldier
Bigley, Len Bigley, Catryn Llanarth Delilah

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1018
544
249
250

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015
269C - Dartmoor In Hand Stallion

Exhibitor Name Rider Name
Jordan, Diane Jordan, John
Calcutt, Lynda Calcutt, Lynda
Roberts, Sam Roberts, Sam
Rossall, Gaynor Rossall, Gaynor

Total No. Entries 4

Horse Name

Moortown Country Man
Shilstone Rocks North Westerly
shilstone rocks navara
Treworgan Tawny Owl

Result
1st
2nd
3rd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
403
726
1019
491
1376

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
270C - Dartmoor In Hand Mare/Gelding

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Parker, Joanne Marie Parker, Tyra Louise Duradens Krugerrand
Sheffield, Glyn Sheffield, Libby VALEPARK MARDI GRAS
Rossall, Gaynor Rossall, Gaynor Vean Tatyana

Green, Nicola Green, Nicola YEOLAND SKYLARK

Newbury, Joyce Newbury, Joyce Pantman Justification

Result
5th
4th
1st
3rd
2nd

Best Foal



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1020
1021
1022

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
271C - Dartmoor In Hand Yearling

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Roberts, P M Roberts, P M HISELEY PIPEDREAM

Dipper, Karen Dipper, Karen Kerridene Just Jazz

Jordan, Diane Jordan, John MOORTOWN HUNTING LADY

Total No. Entries 3

Result
1st
3rd
2nd



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 272C - Dartmoor In Hand 2/3 Year Old Colt
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
940 Woolerton, Samantha Woolerton, Samantha Treworgan Sealord 1st

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 273C - Dartmoor In Hand 2/3 Year Old Filly/Gelding
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1023 Roberts, P M Roberts, P M HISLEY PARASOL 1st

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1019
1018

2015
Champ 87 - Dartmoor In Hand Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Rossall, Gaynor Rossall, Gaynor Vean Tatyana
Jordan, Diane Jordan, John Moortown Country Man

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
430
577

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
274C - CHAPS (UK) Non Native Youngstock

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Hadwen, Diane Hadwen, Philippa HIGHFOX FAITH
Kilford, Sandra Haskell, Jane Furzley Fanfaire



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015
Show Class 275C - CHAPS (UK) NCT Youngstock

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

Total No. Entries



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015
Show Class 274C - CHAPS (UK) Non Native 4YO+

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

Total No. Entries



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 277C - CHAPS (UK) NCT 4YO+
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
1360 Jones, Kelly Jones, Kelly Faeryoak Mayfair

1457 Whitlington, Abigail ~ Whitlington, Abigail High Hopes Il
Total No. Entries

Result

1st



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015
Show Class Champ 88 - Coloured In Hand Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Nothing Forward Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
801
802
305
432
1444
803
520
465
531
419
472
480
1159
1186
1025
322
476
1024
412

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015
278 - Ridden Pairs

Exhibitor Name
Macey, Anna
Ripper, Louise
Fitzsimons, Amie
Shanks, Jessica
James, Jane
Richardson, Jane
Curant, Lisa
Gregory, Jenny
Sutton, Caroline
Smith, Sue
Snellgrove, Claire
Caunt, Hannah
Scott Cheryl
Wright Kirstie
Panek, Melaine
Snow, Sallie
Nunn, Vanessa
Panek, Melaine

Rider Name
Macey, Abby
Ripper, Jade
Fitzsimons, Amie
Shanks, Jessica
james, Georgia
Davies, Millie Jay
Curant, Lisa
friend, charlotte
Talbot, Jessica
Wilson, Fiona
Beard, Carys
Caunt, Madeline Rose
Scott CE

Wright Kirstie
Panek, Miss S.
Snow, Sallie
Nunn, William
Panek, Miss S.

Marriott Payne, Katy Sanders (Suffolk), Darcy

Horse Name
Champlers Viscount
Cranford Vision
Rosemeen Cygnus
Rosmeen Delphinus
Abercriban Gaiety Girl
HAMISH OF CRAFTON
Blackthorn Panther
Knix Perfect Pete

y ddol robin

HOREB BOYCE

Wian Argriag
Wintersend Mimosa
Dunstruan Darroch Mhor
Pigbush Jade

Shalfleet Solent Breeze
Winmark Jade

Florida Jac
GARTHFACH OPIUM

Shamrocklake Magma Shakira

Result
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
5th
5th
6th
6th
7th
7th
8th
8th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
662
?
1026
472
319
801
533
485
1264
1308

577
489
1182
309
300

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

279 - Ridden Adult & Child Pairs

Exhibitor Name

Murray, Emma-Jane

Snellgrove, Claire
Snellgrove, Claire

Cork, Fiona
Macey, Anna
Lawrence, Zoe

Leonard, Charlotte

John, Katie
John, Phillippa

Kilford, Sandra
Lawrence, Zoe
Hill K

Hill, Katherine
Gould, Gillian

Rider Name

Murray, Emma-Jane

Snellgrove, Claire

Beard, Carys
Cork, Fiona
Macey, Abby
Lawrence, Zoe
berni, Isabella
John, Katie
John, Jake

Haskell, Jane

Lawrence, Charlie

Bird Rebecca
Hill, Katherine
Gould, Aimee

Horse Name

Castlestrange Wee Sparrow
Waitwith ??7??

BLAENGWEN FREDDIE FLINTOFF
Wian Argriag

Nantymynydd Briallen
Champlers Viscount
PARSONAGE LARK
Earlsmeadow Kara's Elegance
Samson Gold Coin

Newoak Asha

Furzley Fanfaire
LIANDON HOLLY
Nantdyuyll
Joebex galaxy
Horatio of Langley

Result
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
5th
5th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
384
1140
472
936
602
463
966

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015
280 - Fancy Dress

Exhibitor Name
Davis, Paul

Head, Naomi
Beard, Sam

Lewis Hughes, June
Suffling, Jessica
king, Nick
Johnson, Heather

Total No. Entries 6

Rider Name

Davis, Imogen

Head, Sydney

Beard, Carys
Hughes, Keilyn Grace
Suffling, Isabelle
King, Ruby

Johnson, Heather

Horse Name
NEWOAK HAZEL
Coppice Brigitta
Wian Argriag

Briar Peregrine
Coppice Edwin
BAWDSEY DYNAMIC
Marshhouse Lily

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
6th
5th
7th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1013
839
577
939

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
281C - Sports Pony In Hand 4 Years and Older

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Wainwright, Kerry Wainwright, Kerry skellorn bronze soldier
Carswell, Mark Carswell, Mark Balfour Mr Bumble
Kilford, Sandra Haskell, Jane Furzley Fanfaire

Muir, Susannah Muir, Susannah Threeshires Dickson

Total No. Entries 3

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1350
935
858
863
824

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
282C - Sports Pony In Hand Yearling 2/3 Year Old

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Pitt & Smith, S & V Charlesworth, Simon Geminis Classic Opera
Show Team, Stanley G Crockford, James WHITE LILY
Carmichael, Jan Carmichael, Jan Fielden Minks Legacy
Chisman, Claire Marshall, Thomas Neighfield Atomic
Boylan, lan Boylan, lan ANTON GLAM ROCK

Total No. Entries 4

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1350
1013

2015
Champ 89 -Sports Pony In Hand Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Pitt & Smith, S & V Charlesworth, Simon Geminis Classic Opera
Wainwright, Kerry Wainwright, Kerry skellorn bronze soldier

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.

1029
1396
1339
1246
1027
297
636
685

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

283 - The NPS/Catalyst Capital 50+ Rider Challenge

Exhibitor Name Rider Name

Cartlidge, Lorna Cartlidge, Jill

Dignan, Trudi Garnet, Ann
Houlbrook Lizzie  Merrick, Sally
Brown, Vicky Brown, Vicky
Ball, Mrs J Kemp, Linda
Hylands, Louisa Hylands, Terry
Parr, Lucy Parr, Lucy

Brown, Holly Brown, Vicki

Horse Name

Doylan Beau Jest

Morlena Imram

Byefields Lancelat

Neebro Gucci

Princess

GLENWESTCASTLE BALV ENIE
Penstrumbly Billy Smart
TOWNEND STARDUST

Result

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1183
245
798
577
734
239
518

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

284 - Ridden Sports Pony not exceeding 138cm

Exhibitor N Rider Name
Champney Champney Megan
Hillman, Ct Hillman, Cheryl
McMurray, McMurray, Kirstin
Kilford, Sar Haskell, Jane

Evans, AliscEvans, Georgia
Worsdale, Worsdale, Anna-Claire
Bloss, Nikk Bloss, Minty

Horse Name

Kilncopse Tinker

Llanarth Grenade

TRAILTROW TEXA BEAG

Furzley Fanfaire
KNIGHTONCOMBE TURTLEDOVE
ronswood atlantis

RYEHALL ON BROADWAY

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1181
231
1028
325
476
1029
587
532

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

285 - Ridden Sports Pony exceeding 138cm

Exhibitor Name
Sutton, C
Booth, Debby
Chaplin, Anna
Tarrant, Marian
Nunn, Vanessa
Cartlidge, Lorna
Porter, Susan
Sutton, Caroline

Rider Name
Talbot, Jess
Booth, Debby
Chaplin, Anna

Tarrant, Willow
Nunn, William

Cartlidge, Jill

Porter, Natalie
Talbot, Jessica

Horse Name
Peasdown Maddison
Wootton Crystal Fire
Daichristu Flying High
Shybont Fame Game
Florida Jac

Doylan Beau Jest
Lickeen Jack

Cascob Locomotion

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1183
1181

2015
Champ 91 - Ridden Sports Pony Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Champney Jan Champney Megan Kilncopse Tinker
Sutton, C Talbot, Jess Peasdown Maddison

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1394
666
1037
1459
1036
1032
1443
642
1035
1345
573
615
1030
1031
1033
1034
1038
1039
1192
1223
1413
1460

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

286 - Underwood Working Hunter Pony of the Year (HOYS) not exceeding 133cm

Exhibitor Name
Proctor, SE
Hallett, Emma
Voyce, Alison
Muirhead, Sarah
Cowie, Janet
Williams, Lorna
Rodgers, S

Cox, Valerie

De Wesselow, Laura
Lindsey Brown, C
Newby-Vincent, Samantha
tucker, amy
McDonnell, Mary
Horne, SE
Manners, Sophie
voyce, abi

Plumb, Freddie
Burnett, Michelle
Preece Christine
Hill, june

Holder Anne
Muirhead, Sarah

Rider Name

Proctor, Daisy
Hallett, Fenella
Hayes, Ella

Muirhead, finn
Cowie, Alice
Williams, Emma
Rodgers, Olivia

Cox, Sinead

De Wesselow, Xanthe
Lindsey Brown, Myles
Newby-Vincent, Georgia
tucker, amy
McDonnell, Ellie
Horne, Hugh
Manners, Millie
voyce, abi

Plumb, Madeline
Dalton, Ella

Preece Christine

Hill Ellen

Holder Daisy
Muirhead, Polly

Horse Name Result
Silverstar Archie 1st
TAINCWM ROSALEEN 2nd
Ritic Valley Blue Topaz 3rd
CJ's Tonto 4th
Milford Fair Kommander 5th
Fairrose fantasy 6th
Pip 7th
Hanmere Maverick 8th
Milford Fair Honeybee 9th
Pebbly Hornblower 10th

AQUILAS MOON DANCER
maybrock aristocrat
Belle VUE Royal Jester
CLAGGAN SILVER KNIGHT
HYWI MASTERMAN
Mayday Lad

STOAK TANYA

Stockham Secret Envoy
Captain Foley
Pennalogen Gucci Gux
Rossdale Sandpiper
Cennen Speculator



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1050
1465
1461
1383
1046
1041
1049
1458
1268
640
582
1040
1042
1043
1044
1045
1047
1048
1242
1373
1381
1386
1414

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

287 - Underwood Working Hunter Pony of the Year (HOYS) not exceeding 143cm

Exhibitor Name
farrell, dev
Burton, Jane
Mcdowell, Sue
Armson, Richard
Conway, Sophie
Thomas, Jessica
Church, Sarah
Muirhead, Sarah
Meer, Eve
Pallett, Angela
Cox, Valerie
Voyce, Alison
Stuart, Elizabeth
hesford, victoria
Horne, SE
Manners, Sophie
Gaukroger, Julie
Sinclair, Jill

Kay Gavin

De Wesselow, laura

Ashley, Georgina
Dennison, Shirley
Holder Anne

Rider Name
Proctor, Caitlin
Burton, Lucy

Mcdowell, Charlorre

Armson, Philip
Conway, Lydia
Thomas, Jessica
Church, Lauren
Muirhead, Polly
Meer, Shannon
Pallett, Gemma
Cox, Patrick
Hayes, Ella
Stuart, Lydia
Link-Jones, India
Horne, Hugh
Manners, Millie
Gaukroger, Lottie
Johnson, Isobel
Hay Alicia

De Wesselow, Laura
Van Iwarren, Caitlyn

Dennison, Harriet
Holder George

Horse Name

Warren Mini Mix
Willoway Tia Maria
Prospects Diamond
Turloughrevagh Boy
noble sir prize

Cregduff Don

Sellernane Lad

Nyton Village

Black Bobby Sparrow
mirah hero

Burnbank Aphrodite
CHESSWOOD SANDPIPER
Fairlie's Red Flare

King Brian Boru
MIDNIGHT ROMEO
MOCKLESHILL LUCKY LADY
Oaklands Rowan
Rickamore Reilly

Elliott 11

Lakeview Rocky
Treflaeth Caleb
Glenviews Bubbling Brooke
Fair and Square Il

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1060
1059
1446
1061
1056
1399
1051
1306
1053
1473
1052
1371
1055
1057
1058
1062
1063
1065
1065
1066
1412
1456

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

288 - Underwood Working Hunter Pony of the Year (HOYS) not exceeding 153cm

Exhibitor Name

Turberville Smith, Fiona

Picknett, Lauren
Tucker, Amy

Horsley-Gubbins, Nicola
Macdonald, Gabrielle

Knight, J

Blackshaw, Georgina

Carr smith, Jackie
Parker, Sarah
Hancox, Sammi
Tipping, Jordan
Ridge, Anna
Proud, Caroline
Davies, Ffion
Love, Zoe

parr draper, zoe
Minihane, Olivia
Bickers, Rachel
Bickers, Rachel
Horne, SE
Holder Anne
Gibbon, H

Rider Name
Turberville Smith, Gracie
Picknett, Lauren
Tucker, Amy
Horsley-Gubbins, Georgina
Macdonald, Gabrielle
Knight, Lily
Blackshaw, Georgina
Carr smith, Eleanor
Hammond, Olivia
Hancox, Sammi
Tipping, Jordan
Rigge, Anna

Proud, Clemmie
Davies, Ffion

Love, Georgia

parr, darcey
Minihane, Olivia
Bickers, Claudia
Bickers, Claudia
Horne, Charlotte
Holder Millie

Gibbon, Grace

Horse Name
INDIANAPOLIS

HOOKEY BOLD ROVER
Raindance Rebel

lisas dream

Gleiniant Pippi Longstocking
Belle Vue Royal Prince
Akimobuga v Weltevreden
Rachaels Lad

DEERPARK BARTHY
Kerching

Bart

Coombe park Sailors Star
GARRANGRENE CLOVER
Harvey Nickels

Hiccup

makers laugh

Myshall Fred

Riversdale Papago
Riversdale Papago
TINKAS GIFT

West Grey

St Partick 1l

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year 2015

Show Class 289 - Underwood Working Hunter Pony of the Year (HOYS) not exceeding 158cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1486 Barnes, Callum Barnes, Callum Carnsdale Mr Cool 1st
1054 Horsley-Gubbins, Nicola Horsley-Gubbins, Henrietta Ellas Melody 2nd
1070 Schofield, Abbie Schofield, Abbie Noble Boulahrouz 3rd
1177 basnett, amy basnett, amy rascality 4th
1067 boardman, luke boardman, luke Assisi Gilmo

1068 Currell, Frankie Currell, Frankie DOONARD CON

1069 Connelly, Andrea Whittington , Laura HAYESTOWN DIAMOND LADY

1071 Richards, Anna M L Richards, Charles P.H PEBBLY ROLE MODEL

1072 Love, Zoe Love, Georgia Rocket IlI

1073 MANNING, ROSIE MANNING, ROSIE WODAN

1462 Ashmore, Joakima Ashmore, Joakima Little Miss Rua



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class Champ 93 - Underwood Working Hunter Pony of the Year (HOYS) Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1060 Turberville Smith, Fiona Turberville Smith, Gracie INDIANAPOLIS Champion
1486 Barnes, Callum Barnes, Callum Carnsdale Mr Cool Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
409
668
670

345

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

290 - NPS/River Valley Stud Open Working Hunter Pony Qualifier Cradle Stakes

Exhibitor N Rider Name Horse Name Result
Bissmire, K George, Alex penllyn marten 1st
Hooper, Sc hooper, william  rookery fizz 2nd
Hallett, Em Hallett, Eliza Loughton Prince Llwelleyn 3rd
Neath, Jayt Neath, Gia Rhoson Swmran

Total No. Entries 4



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
576
573
1192
467
1444
575
676
518
1038

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

291 - NPS/River Valley Stud Open Working Hunter Pony Qualifier Nursery Stakes

Exhibitor Name Rider Name

jewson, Natasha Jewson, Kitty
Newby-Vincent, San Newby-Vincent, Georgia
Preece Christine Preece Christine

Moore, Rebecca Moore, Jodie

James, Jane james, Georgia
Pears, Bryher Pears, Bronnen
Cartlidge, Lorna Radford, Jasmine
Bloss, Nikki Bloss, Minty

Plumb, Freddie Plumb, Madeline

Horse Name

Courtland J P Benjamin

AQUILAS MOON DANCER

Captain Foley

WOLVERTON WHINNIE THE POOH
Abercriban Gaiety Girl

Byley Tom Thumb

Doylan Elegant Gift

RYEHALL ON BROADWAY

STOAK TANYA

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year 2015

Show Class 292 - NPS/River Valley Stud Open Working Hunter Pony Qualifier 133cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1037 Voyce, Alison Hayes, Ella Ritic Valley Blue Topaz 1st
1192 Preece Christine Preece Christine Captain Foley 2nd
1034 Taylor, Sandy Voyce, Abi Mayday Lad 3rd
642 Cox, Valerie Cox, Sinead Hanmere Maverick 4th
573 Newby-Vincent, Samantha Newby-Vincent, Georgia AQUILAS MOON DANCER

575 Pears, Bryher Pears, Bronnen Byley Tom Thumb

1038 Plumb, Freddie Plumb, Madeline STOAK TANYA



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1268
767
1381
1041
1040
582
640

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
293 - NPS/River Valley Stud Open Working Hunter Pony Qualifier 143cm

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Meer, Eve Meer, Shannon Black Bobby Sparrow
Walker, Jane Walker, Victoria ROYAL OAK YOUNGMAN
Ashley, Georgina Van lwarren, Caitlyn Treflaeth Caleb

Thomas, Jessica Thomas, Jessica Cregduff Don

Voyce, Alison Hayes, Ella CHESSWOOD SANDPIPER
Cox, Valerie Cox, Patrick Burnbank Aphrodite

Pallett, Angela Pallett, Gemma mirah hero

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
583
1371
601
1399
1061
1412
1074
589

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
294 - NPS/River Valley Stud Open Working Hunter Pony Qualifier 153cm

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Layfield, Andrea Layfield, Anna DERRYGIMBLA BOY

Ridge, Anna Rigge, Anna Coombe park Sailors Star
Fitzsimons, Amie McCombe, Erin Brodella Lissnaught Thyme
Knight, J Knight, Lily Belle Vue Royal Prince
Horsley-Gubbins, Nicol Horsley-Gubbins, Georgina lisas dream

Holdel, Anne Holder, Millie West Grey

Stuart, Elizabeth Stuart, Lydia Carnsdale Dunvision

Carrington, Helen Carrington, Emily My Mr Mac

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
583
1371

2015
Champ 96- NPS/River Valley Stud Open Working Hunter Pony Qualifier Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Layfield, Andrea Layfield, Anna DERRYGIMBLA BOY Champion
Ridge, Anna Rigge, Anna Coombe park Sailors Star Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
399
684
994
871
663
302
441
586
587
1075
793
628
290
227
685
231

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

295 - NPS Dressage Novice 34

Exhibitor Name
Tomlinson, Elaine
Grainger, Gordon
Howie, Jodie
Stanley, SP &K L
Howell, Karen
Stuart, Jayne
Wilby, Donna
Toole, Georgie
Porter, Susan
Greasley, Natalie
McKay, Tina
Jones, Ellen
Pennell, Julie
Evans, Karen
Brown, Holly
Booth, Debby

Total No. Entries 17

Rider Name

Simmonds, Eleanor

Grainger, Alison
Howie, Jodie
Evans, Helen
Howell, Eloise
Stuart, Christina
Wilby, Donna
Toole, Georgie
Porter, Natalie
Greasley, Natalie
McKay, Tina
Jones, Lucy
Pennell, Laura
Place, Jane
Brown, Holly
Booth, Debby

Horse Name Result
Birchmoor Admiral

Crannard Special

Fijal Jupiter

GLANSODEN GOLD TEMPTATION
Glenvar Prince

Gorteen Boy

Kindesella Royal Willow
kissemmie midnight magic
Lickeen Jack

Lochlands Treble Flute

LOTTIE OF COMEBANK

NIPNA FLAMING KATIE

Nipna Good King Henry

Oakfield Magnum

TOWNEND STARDUST

Wootton Crystal Fire



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
412
1347
466
415
721
408
1236
407
1125
692
244
477
617
1081

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

409 - NPS/RHR Demolition Junior Ridden Mountain and Moorland FINAL Rider under 14yrs

Exhibitor Name
Marriott Payne, Katy
Craven, Lucinda
Macey, Anna

Bates, Kerry
Scudamore, Caron
Parker, Joanne Marie
Allin, C

Jordan, Diane
Hayes, Lisa

Plumb, Freddie
Quinlan, Georgia
Carmichael, Jan
Mundell, Cath
Morgan, Holly

Rider Name

Sanders (Suffolk), Darcy
Craven, Lucinda

Macey, Abby

Bates, Katie
Scudamore, Zara
Parker, Tyra Louise
Pinfold, Amy

Jordan, Charlotte
Godfrey-Faussett, Eugenie
Plumb, Madeline
Quinlan, Georgia
Carmichael, Hannah
Mundell, Lindsey
Morgan, Ella

Horse Name

Shamrocklake Magma Shakira

Prince Of Willoughby
Shilstone Rocks Freedom
Treworgan Cockbird
Moortown Honeyboy
Pantmanr Just-So
Highland Unique
moortown scorpion
birkinbrook juliet
DUKESHILL PIQUANTE
Dymock Kickstart
Marsh Midas
Stourton Red Robin
Torfields Copper Coin

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
812
1126
502
497
498
430
508
1184
1127
1183
499
284
1400

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

410 - NPS/RHR Demolition Junior Ridden Mountain and Moorland FINAL 138cm

Exhibitor Name
Robinson, Julie
Jones, Gabriella
Darlington, Samantha
McHale, Amanda
Smith, Carol
Hadwen, Diane
Jordan, Rebecca
Champney Jan
Durham, Stephen
Champney Jan
Holt, Heather
Barr, Debbie
Payntes, Kathryn

Rider Name
Metcalfe, Anna
Jones, Megan Jane
Leake, Phoebe
Mchale, olivia
Smith, Chloe
Hadwen, Philippa
Jordan, Charlotte
Thone Charlotte
Jones, Ellie
Champney Megan
holt, david

Barr, Alice
Wilson, Mia

Horse Name

Lunesdale Warrior Queen

chezmar trojan
sauvey golden condor
beenleighford firefly
CADFACH RHYDIAN
HIGHFOX FAITH
Popsters RaggaMuffin
Rhyd Ddu Handel
Synod Mr Vegas
Kilncopse Tinker
Farhill Jasmin
Murthwaite rifleman
Abercippen Cara Duu

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
304
807
1240
317
1116
811
500
782
298
538
1128
1284

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
411 - NPS/RHR Demolition Junior Ridden Mountain and Moorland FINAL 148cm

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Parker, Sarah Alford, Charlotte nire valley charlie

hesford, victoria Furman, Megan Haltcliff Barley Sugar

Knock Karen Knock Emily Llanfyllin Apollo

Gilbert, Emma Burridge, Lili Llandian Linesman
Sinclair-James, Kay Sinclair-James, Rose MARTLETWY WELSH COMET
Robinson, Julie Robinson, Julie Lunesdale Aurora

Durham, Stephen  Jones, Ellie GARTHFACH QUEST
Robinson, Julie Metcalfe, Anna MORLANDSDALE MIA
Bowen, Julie Bowen, Ellie GLENWESTCASTLE MASTER BASIL
Scott, Andrew Scott, Amy MARLEYDENES AIYSHA
Vear, Dawn Ripper, Jade Kilncopse Arbella

Watkins, Terriann  Watkins, Terri ann Hollytree The Tink

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year 2015

Show Class Champ 37 - NPS/RHR Demolition Junior Ridden Mountain and Moorland FINAL Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

No Result in Ring Book Champion

Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 412E - The NPS Ottergayle Supreme In Hand Show Hack FINAL 4yrs and Older

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
817 Charlesworth, Alan  Charlesworth, Alan Stanley Grange Eclipse 1st
845 cunningham, susan cunningham, susan howtown mazurka 2nd

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1351
1407
1352
825
854

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
413E - The NPS Ottergayle Supreme In Hand Show Hack FINAL 2/3yrs

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Pitt & Smith, S & V Charlesworth, Simon Power Of Love

Hobbs Sally Hobbs, Sally Camberton Clarance

Pitt & Smith, S & V Pitt Stephn Rumour Has It

Show Team, Stanley Grange Crockford, James DALDORN PRINCIPAL DANCER

Shepheard, Paula Shepheard, Kim Langaller Midnight Sun

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
823
822

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

414E - The NPS Ottergayle Supreme In Hand Show Hack FINAL Yearling

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Show Team, Stanley Grange Crockford, James STANLEY GRANGE ROYAL SILK
Lutey, Abi Lutey, Abi Penharver Bright Light

Total No. Entries 3

Result
1st
2nd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1351
817

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

Champ 40 - The NPS Ottergayle Supreme In Hand Show Hack FINAL Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Pitt & Smith, S & V Charlesworth, Simon Power Of Love Champion
Charlesworth, Alan Charlesworth, Alan Stanley Grange Eclipse Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
831
830
827

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
415E - The NPS Ottergayle Supreme In Hand Riding Horse FINAL 4yrs and Over

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Charlesworth, Alan Charlesworth, Alan Terregles Little Balmae
Bassett, Ann Wareham, Tony PRETTY VACANT

Loriston-Clarke, Jent Loriston-Clarke, Jennie Timolin

Result
1st
2nd
3rd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
837
838

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
416E - The NPS Ottergayle Supreme In Hand Riding Horse FINAL 2/3yrs

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
liffe, Leigh lliffe, Leigh Nutwood Lyricist
Show Team, Stanley Grange Crockford, James TIGER ATTACK

Total No. Entries 2

Result
2nd
1st



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 417E - The NPS Ottergayle Supreme In Hand Riding Horse FINAL Yearling
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
836 Cook, Michael Cook, Michael KBF Flora Day NS

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
838
837

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

Champ 41 - The NPS Ottergayle Supreme In Hand Riding Horse FINAL Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Show Team, Stanley Crockford, James TIGER ATTACK Champion
lliffe, Leigh lliffe, Leigh Nutwood Lyricist Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class Champ 42 - The NPS Ottergayle Supreme In Hand Supreme FINAL Championship
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
838 Show Team, Stanley Crockford, James TIGER ATTACK Champion

Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1454
321
738
1405
309
532
322
1024
745
1129
747
1378

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

418E - NPS/Peasedown Stud Intermediate Mountain and Moorland Ridden FINAL Welsh Section C & D

Exhibitor Name
Bennett, Heidi
Burnie, Patrica
Chubb, Chloe
Waite, Lisa

Hill, Katherine
Sutton, Caroline
Snow, Sallie
Panek, Melaine
Price, Jessica
Beaumont, Lauren
Jackson, Angela
Lewis, Charlotte

Rider Name
Bennett, Heidi
James, Philippa
Chubb, Chloe
Waite, Lisa

Hill, Katherine
Talbot, Jessica
Snow, Sallie
Panek, Miss S.
Price, Jessica
Lamch, Janet
Jackson, Angela
Lewis, Charlotte

Horse Name

Glebedale Honny Depp
SYDENHAM PANSY
POPSTERS GLAMORIZE
Hansion House Just william
Joebex galaxy

Cascob Locomotion
Winmark Jade
GARTHFACH OPIUM
Briarderyn Royal Hoity-Toity
Durkar amazing grace
DYCOTT WELSH KING
Mountainhare Magic

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1372
527
1404
791
211
957
1131
460
282
285
1130
286

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

419E - NPS/Peasedown Stud Intermediate Mountain and Moorland Ridden FINAL Fell/Dales/Highland

Exhibitor Name

Ash, Nichola

Moran, Susan

Waite, Lisa
Boylan-White, Debbie
Randall, Rhiannon
Grant, Christopher
Houghton, Lois
Morgan, Victoria

Rae, Gwen

Townson, Louise
Middleditch, Alice
Worsdale, Anna-Claire

Rider Name
Williams, Alex
Chatley, William
Waite, Lisa
Boylan-White, Debbie
Randall, Rhiannon
Grant, Christopher
Houghton, Lois
Morgan, Abigail

Aird, Kirsty

Williams, Brian
Middleditch, Alice
Worsdale, Anna-Claire

Horse Name

Ludworth Viking

Conway Harlequin
Roandale April

HENRY BLUE OF MOORBY
Yerstern of Alltnacailleach
Dunedin Rhiona

The Ghillie of Kewstoke
BRACKENBANK BOBBY
BRACKLINN MELISSA
Murthwaite Tradesman
Rhinns Point Niall-a-Dendie
neathrose georgie girl

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
6th
7th
8th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1134
776
994
431
1164
1133
441
1132
760
432
229
634
773
1025
210

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

420E - NPS/Peasedown Stud Intermediate Mountain and Moorland Ridden FINAL New Forest & Connemara

Exhibitor Name
Modder, Janine
James, Sophie
Howie, Jodie
Croucher, Kate
Teasdale, PJ
Howie, Jodie
Wilby, Donna
Holt, Marnie
Jeapes, Sara
Shanks, Jessica
Fall, Carla
Goodsir, FV
Hilton, Rowen
Panek, Melaine
Large, Marie

Rider Name
Modder, Janine
James, Emma
Howie, Jodie
Croucher, Kate
Carter, R
Howie, Jodie
Wilby, Donna
Holt, Marnie
Jeapes, Sara
Shanks, Jessica
Fall, Carla
Goodsir, FV
Hilton, Rowen
Panek, Miss S.
Neale, Andrei

Horse Name

Western Max
GLENCARRIG ROCCO
Fijal Jupiter

KILFENORA PRINCESS
Blackthorn Patience
Rickamore Monty
Kindesella Royal Willow
Glencarrig Eleanor Ciuin
Backley Touch of Gold
Rosmeen Delphinus
Sway Mister Darcy

Frederiksminde Hazy Miracle

Chilham Sand Castle
Shalfleet Solent Breeze
WILLOWAY VITALITY

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
702
1182
700
458
696
414
241
1135
239
715
689
613
1451

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

421E - NPS/Peasedown Stud Intermediate Mountain and Moorland Ridden FINAL Welsh Section A & B

Exhibitor Name
Marriott Payne, Katy
Hill, K

Oliver, Tabitha
Heller, Wendy
Richards, Anna M L
O'Connor, Sally
Simmonds, Danielle
Wyman, Joy
Worsdale, Anna-Claire
Evans, Sara

Parker, Sarah
Matthews, Jane
Fear, Rachael

Rider Name
Marriott Payne, Katy
Bird Rebecca

Oliver, Tabitha
Heller, Wendy
Richards, Anna M L
O'Connor, Amelia
Simmonds, Georgie
WYMAN, GEMMA
Worsdale, Anna-Claire
Waters, Eirian
Parker, Sarah
Matthews, jessica
Fear, Rachael

Horse Name

Uphill James fox
Nantdyuyll Daniel
Thistledown Xtra cool
Carrwood Goldfinch

Lacy Jaffa

Towergate First Impression
BORETON MERCURY
BROOKHALL ROYAL MINT
ronswood atlantis
THISTLEDOWN SEA ANCHOR
chetwynd jasper

Llanarth Windsor
Waltergay Juniper

Result
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
9TH



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
249
251
617
1137
1451
254

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
422E - NPS/Peasedown Stud Intermediate Mountain and Moorland Ridden FINAL Dartmoor/Exmoor/Shetland

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Roberts, Sam Roberts, Sam shilstone rocks navara 1ST
Brown, Pamela Brown, Pamela ANCHOR FAIRYTALE 2ND
Mundell, Cath Mundell, Lindsey Stourton Red Robin 3RD
Farley-Brown, Rebecca Farley-Brown, Rebecca Dunsmore Glenmorangie 4TH
Fear, Rachael Fear, Rachael Waltersgay Juniper 5TH

Marriott Payne, Katy Marriott Payne, Katy STOWBROOK RED KITE



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1372
702
527

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
Champ 45 - NPS/Peasedown Stud Intermediate Mountain and Moorland Ridden FINAL Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Ash, Nichola Fuller, Lewis Ludworth Viking Champion
Marriott Payne, Kat' Marriott Payne, Katy Uphill James fox Reserve

Moran, Susan Chatley, William Conway Harlequin Res Res



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year 2015

Show Class 423 - The NPS Laybalands Stud Show Pony In Hand Silver Medal FINAL Youngstock

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
897 Fry-Lockier, Liza Fry-Lockier, Liza ROMANNO REVELATION 1st
859 Duke, Christine Duke, Christine Greenbarrow Madama Butterfly 3rd
1475 Dollard, Maggie Dollard, Maggie Stanley Grange Distraction 4th
863 Chisman, Claire Marshall, Thomas Neighfield Atomic 5th
913 Crate, Eleanor Crate, Eleanor Greenbarrow Picture Perfect 6th
915 Goodall, Linda Goodall, Linda WYCROFT ROSA 7th
856 Carswell, Mark Carswell, Mark Bonnitahs Megabucks

914 Duke, Christine Duke, Christine Greenbarrow Goldleaf

931 Lindley, Philippa Lindley, Philippa MEGLAND MOONDANCE

935 Show Team, Stanley Gr: Crockford, James WHITE LILY

423 Duke, Christine Duke, Christine Greenbarrow Madame Butterfly



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 424 - The NPS Laybalands Stud Show Pony In Hand Silver Medal FINAL 4yrs and Over
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
555 Pritchard Simmons, Anne Pritchard, Jess Cupidhill Caprice
1138 Thomas, Valmai Thomas, Valmai MOUNT PLEASANT VALLEY ROSE
889 Williams, Rob Snow, Alan Crystalbrook Topcat
847 Pedler, Beverley Brightmore, Tabatha Whiteleaze Doulton
839 Carswell, Mark Carswell, Mark Balfour Mr Bumble
843 Hall B.H.S.P.l, Louise Hall, Rich Heavenly Surprise

Total No. Entries 5

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year 2015
Show Class Champ 67 - The NPS Laybalands Stud Show Pony In Hand Silver Medal FINAL Championship
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

555 Pritchard Simmons, Pritchard, Jess Cupidhill Caprice Champion

897 Fry-Lockier, Liza Fry-Lockier, Liza ROMANNO REVELATION Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year 2015

Show Class 425 - NPS/Micor Demolition Ltd Mountain and Moorland First Ridden FINAL Welsh Breeds
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

412 Marriott Payne, Katy ~ Sanders (Suffolk), Darcy Shamrocklake Magma Shakira
1139 Drake, Sarah Drake, Annabel ROSMARCHE RIBBONWOOD

477 Carmichael, Jan Carmichael, Hannah Marsh Midas

537 Thomas-Prater, Ann Prater, Phoebe Ann Tynywaun Poppy

414 O'Connor, Sally O'Connor, Amelia Towergate First Impression

481 Marriott Payne, Katy  Payne, Thomas Powys jack flash

467 Moore, Rebecca Moore, Jodie WOLVERTON WHINNIE THE POOH
522 Stabback, Barbara Knight, Emily BRYNOFFA MONACO

417 Hope, Claire Hope, Eleanor Wellesbourne Prince Charming
1257 Martin Williams, Rachel Williams Sophia Millcroft Cherub

Total No. Entries 9

Result
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
8TH
9TH



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.

1347
466
415
399
1140
1233
402
410
1309
1081
408
520

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

426 - NPS/Micor Demolition Ltd Mountain and Moorland First Ridden FINAL Non Welsh Breeds

Exhibitor Name

Craven, Lucinda
Macey, Anna
Bates, Kerry
Tomlinson, Elaine
Head, Naomi
Hanson, Rachael
Hart, Gerry
Stiles, Joanna
John, Phillippa
Morgan, Holly

Parker, Joanne Marie

Curant, Lisa

Rider Name

Craven, Lucinda
Macey, Abby
Bates, Katie
Simmonds, Eleanor
Head, Sydney
Hanson,lsobel
Dale, Jack

Stiles, Sophie
John, Jade
Morgan, Ella
Parker, Tyra Louise
Rosie Swan

Horse Name

Prince Of Willoughby
Shilstone Rocks Freedom
Treworgan Cockbird
Birchmoor Admiral
Coppice Brigitta
Sharptor Bellisima
CRANFORD FIDDLEDYDEE
Rochedo Beach Bandit
Celtic Butterfly

Torfields Copper Coin
Pantmanr Just-So
Blackthorn Panther

Result

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year 2015

Show Class Champ 68 - NPS/Micor Demolition Ltd Mountain and Moorland First Ridden FINAL Championship
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1347 Craven, Lucinda Craven, Lucinda Prince Of Willoughby Champion

466 Macey, Anna Macey, Abby Shilstone Rocks Freedom Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.

1124
386
392
396
1384
480
379
376
387
1122
485
488

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

427 - NPS/Micor Demolition Ltd Mountain and Moorland Lead Rein FINAL Welsh Breeds

Exhibitor Name

Burchell, Oliver
Demetriou, Kate
Burry, Kate
Watson, Paulette
Richard Armson
Caunt, Hannah
Barr, Debbie

Parr, Hannah
price, zoe

Lewis, Natalie
Leonard, Charlotte
Pickering, Deborah

Rider Name

Baxter Davies, Poppy
Demetriou, Sophia
Burry, Jack

Watson, Amelia
Armson, Polly
Caunt, Madeline Rose
andrews, emilia
jones, seren

Logan, Holly

Lewis, Yasmin

berni, Isabella

ward, Jazmin

Horse Name

THISTLEDOWN SPECIAL EDITION
Pinewell Maya

TREFYNYS TROOPER

Wye dean Sinatra

Salbrook Daniel

Wintersend Mimosa

firle kingfisher

Cwmmeudwy Sali Mali
RHYDYGRUG PETER PAN
PARKFARM MIMOSA
Earlsmeadow Kara's Elegance
JUMPING JACKFLASH

Result

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
487
490
1121
489

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

428 - NPS/Micor Demolition Ltd Mountain and Moorland Lead Rein FINAL Non Welsh Breeds

Exhibitor Name Rider Name
Abrahall, Anne Demetriou, Emelia
Gould, Gillian Coley, Oliver
Streams, Carmen Semonella, Gavina
Lawrence, Zoe Lawrence, Charlie

Total No. Entries 4

Horse Name
Hackamore Jorja Brown
Moortown Bushman
Burnside Lara

LIANDON HOLLY

Result
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1124
487

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

428 - NPS/Micor Demolition Ltd Mountain and Moorland Lead Rein FINAL Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Burchell, Oliver Baxter Davies, Poppy THISTLEDOWN SPECIAL EDITION Champion
Abrahall, Anne Demetriou, Emelia Hackamore Jorja Brown Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1347
1124

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

428 - NPS/Micor Demolition Ltd Mountain and Moorland Mini Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Craven, Lucinda Craven, Lucinda Prince Of Willoughby
Burchell, Oliver Baxter Davies, Poppy THISTLEDOWN SPECIAL EDITION

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 429 - NPS/Kellythorpe Stud Show Pony Gold Medal Ridden FINAL 133cm
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1141 Chinn, Catherine Chinn, Emma Courtway Annabelle 1st

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 430 - NPS/Kellythorpe Stud Show Hunter Pony Gold Medal Ridden FINAL 133cm
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
245 Hillman, Christine Hillman, Cheryl Llanarth Grenade 1st

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
459
557
275
478
871
558
523

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

431 - NPS/Kellythorpe Stud Show Pony Gold Medal Ridden FINAL 148cm

Exhibitor Name
Tarrant, Marian
Barr, Debbie
Evans, Sara
Arnold, R
Stanley, SP & K L
Stuart, Jayne
Thomas, Amanda

Total No. Entries 6

Rider Name
Tarrant, Willow
Barr, Alice

Evans, Sara

Vale, Helena
Evans, Helen
Stuart, Christina
Thomas, Charlotte

Horse Name

Classicolours Secrets Just Devine
Newoak tabago bay
Mountcharles Firefly
WHISTLING ARROW
GLANSODEN GOLD TEMPTATION
DARK ANGEL

Newoak Devil's Laughter

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
461
479
878
325

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

432 - NPS/Kellythorpe Stud Show Hunter Pony Gold Medal Ridden FINAL 153cm

Exhibitor Name
Tarrant, Marian
Arnold, R

Cosgrove, Diana
Tarrant, Marian

Total No. Entries 4

Rider Name
Tarrant, Willow
Vale, Katarina
Cosgrove, Mark
Tarrant, Willow

Horse Name

Ellie Blue
WHISTLING DUKE
LUCKY STRIKE
Shybont Fame Game

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
459
461

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
Ch 74 - NPS/Kellythorpe Stud Pony Gold Medal Ridden FINAL Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Tarrant, Marian Tarrant, Willow  Classicolours Secrets Just Devine Champion
Tarrant, Marian Tarrant, Willow  Ellie Blue Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year 2015

Show Class 433 - NPS/Hanover Dairies Ltd Mountain & Moorland Amateur Ridden FINAL Small Breeds
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

241 Simmonds, Danielle Simmonds, Georgie BORETON MERCURY 1st

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year 2015

Show Class 434 - NPS/Hanover Dairies Ltd Mountain & Moorland Amateur Ridden FINAL Large Breeds
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
316 Smith, Sue Smith, Sue cefncoch sian 1st

225 Booth, Lucy Booth, Lucy Hurtstock Cornish Amber 2nd

419 Smith, Sue Wilson, Fiona HOREB BOYCE 3rd

295 MacDonald, Lindsey MacDonald, Lindsey Dunedin Merlin 4th

664 Frame, Eileen Frame, Chloe Jebeth captain sensible 5th

776 James, Sophie James, Emma GLENCARRIG ROCCO



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015
Show Class 435 - NPS/Hanover Dairies Ltd Plaited Amateur Ridden FINAL not exceeding 138cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

Total No. Entries



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 436 - NPS/Hanover Dairies Ltd Plaited Amateur Ridden FINAL exceeding 138cm
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
878 Cosgrove, Diana Cosgrove, Mark LUCKY STRIKE 1st

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
316
225

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

Ch 90 - NPS/Hanover Dairies Ltd Amateur Ridden FINAL Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Smith, Sue Smith, Sue cefncoch sian Champion
Booth, Lucy Booth, Lucy Hurtstock Cornish Amber Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year 2015

Show Class 437 - NPS/Area 5 Intermediate Mountain and Moorland Working Hunter Pony FINAL exc 143cm
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
636 Parr, Lucy Parr, Lucy Penstrumbly Billy Smart 1st
213 Avery, Laura Avery, Laura Furzley Mermaide 2nd
634 Goodsir, FV Goodsir, FV Frederiksminde Hazy Miracle 3rd
662 Murray, Emma-Jane  Murray, Emma-Jane Castlestrange Wee Sparrow 4th
1116 Sinclair-James, Kay Sinclair-James, Rose MARTLETWY WELSH COMET 5th
1117 Smith, Natasha Smith, Natasha Wealdstone Duke 6th
1134 Modder, Janine Modder, Janine Western Max 7th
583 Layfield, Andrea Layfield, Anna DERRYGIMBLA BOY

747 Jackson, Angela Keys, Ross DYCOTT WELSH KING

1133 Howie, Jodie Howie, Jodie Rickamore Monty

592 Cook, Caroline Cook, Caroline Rosscon Jennifer

1142 Albery, Sophie Albery, Sophie WAYLAND TIMBERRY



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
622
579
660
593
681
578
1102
621
300
627
661

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

438 - NPS/Area 5 Intermediate Mountain and Moorland Working Hunter Pony FINAL exc 133cm

Exhibitor Name
Goodsir, FV
Balch, Pippa
Kilford, Sandra
Goodman, Sharon
Hawkins, Alexandra
Suffling, Jessica
Ingram, Katie
Julian, Sarah
Gould, Gillian
Jones, Ellen
Smith, Phillipa

Rider Name
Goodsir, FV

Balch, Pippa
Pierson, Sally-Anne
Goodman, Toby
Hawkins, Alexandra
Suffling, Jessica
Pierson, Sally-Anne
Julian, Sarah
Gould, Aimee
Jones, Sophie
Smith, Phillipa

Horse Name
Frederiksminde Fine Edition
Sinton Cobweb

Furzley Accolaide
Spinway Donation
Marleydenes Shiraz
Holnest Corrig Cuan
Holly Hatch Royale Rose
Chyvounder Hot Toddy
Horatio of Langley
LUNESDALE WARDANCE
Willoway Ice Prince

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year 2015

Show Class 439 - NPS/Area 5 Intermediate Mountain and Moorland Working Hunter Pony FINAL exc 122cm
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

283 Brown, Pamela  Brown, Pamela LINNEL TIGER LILLY 1st

646 Preece, Christine Oakes, Victoria Roseberry Model Man 2nd

498 Smith, Carol Smith, Chloe CADFACH RHYDIAN 3rd

1095 Paterson, Janine Paterson, Janine MOCKBEGGAR BUCKSKIN Il 4th

644 Parker, Sarah Parker, Sarah Menai Thomas

580 Morgan, Claire  morgan, lowri Springrove Francesca



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
609
251
607
652
653
670
572
249
520
1265

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

440 - NPS/Area 5 Intermediate Mountain and Moorland Working Hunter Pony FINAL not exc 122cm

Exhibitor Name Rider Name
Pearman, Andrea Pearman, Andrea
Brown, Pamela Brown, Pamela
Darlington, Samanthz Darlington, Georgia
Ball, Mrs J Parker, Sarah
Lemieux, Robert Lemieux, Chloe
Hallett, Emma Hallett, Eliza
Hawkins, Alexandra Hawkins, Alexandra
Roberts, Sam Roberts, Sam
Curant, Lisa Curant, Lisa

Hart, Gerry Dale, Jack

Horse Name

pennal sportsman
ANCHOR FAIRYTALE
littleoak storytime
BALFEARN DAWNING SUPRISE
Blaenau Fantasia

Loughton Prince Liwelleyn
Nynwoods Elliott

shilstone rocks navara
Blackthorn Panther
Cranford Fannbaddy Dosey

Result
1st
2nd
3rd



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year 2015

Show Class Ch 92 - NPS/Area 5 Intermediate Mountain and Moorland Working Hunter Pony FINAL Championship
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

636 Parr, Lucy Parr, Lucy Penstrumbly Billy Smart Champion

622 Goodsir, FV Goodsir, FV Frederiksminde Fine Edition Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 441 - NPS/River Valley Stud Open Working Hunter Pony FINAL 153cm
Cat No. Exhibitor NRider Name Horse Name Result
1054 Horsley-GL Horsley-Gubbins, Henrietta Ellas Melody 1st

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 442 - NPS/River Valley Stud Open Working Hunter Pony FINAL 143cm
Cat No. Exhibitor N Rider Name Horse Name Result
1341 Wheeler, E Wheeler, Ella Stambrook Magnifico NF

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 443 - NPS/River Valley Stud Open Working Hunter Pony FINAL 133cm
Cat No. Exhibitor N Rider Name Horse Name Result
666 Hallett, Em Hallett, Fenella TAINCWM ROSALEEN 1st

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
667
576

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
444 - NPS/River Valley Stud Open Working Hunter Pony FINAL Nursery Stakes

Exhibitor N Rider Name Horse Name Result
Wheeler, C Wheeler, Bea DAUKESTER PANACHE
jewson, NalJewson, Kitty Courtland J P Benjamin 1st

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 445 - NPS/River Valley Stud Open Working Hunter Pony FINAL Cradle Stakes
Cat No. Exhibitor N Rider Name Horse Name Result
650 Roberts, Se Lemieux, Chloe greendown ozzy 1st

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1054
650

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

Ch 94 - NPS/River Valley Stud Open Working Hunter Pony FINAL Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Horsley-Gubbins, Ni Horsley-Gubbins, Henrietta Ellas Melody Champion
Roberts, Sam Lemieux, Chloe greendown ozzy Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1042
476
593
1048
601
583
1421
664
1116

627
666

2015

446 - NPS/Area 25 Junior Mountain & Moorland Working Hunter Pony FINAL 148cm

Exhibitor Name
Stuart, Elizabeth
Nunn, Vanessa
Goodman, Sharon
Sinclair, Jill
Fitzsimons, Amie
Layfield, Andrea
Gonzalez Evita
Frame, Eileen
Sinclair-James, Kay

Jones, Ellen
Hallett, Emma

Rider Name

Stuart, Lydia

Nunn, William
Goodman, Toby
Johnson, Isobel
McCombe, Erin
Layfield, Anna
Gonzalez Evita
Frame, Chloe
Sinclair-James, Rose

Jones, Sophie
Hallett, Fenella

Horse Name

Fairlie's Red Flare

Florida Jac

Spinway Donation
Rickamore Reilly

Brodella Lissnaught Thyme
DERRYGIMBLA BOY

Twiggs Lane Darkness
Jebeth captain sensible
MARTLETWY WELSH COMET

LUNESDALE WARDANCE
TAINCWM ROSALEEN

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.

666
581
574
1047
657

2015

447 - NPS/Area 25 Junior Mountain & Moorland Working Hunter Pony FINAL 138cm

Exhibitor Name

Hallett, Emma
Hitt, Jenni
Harrison, Ashley
Gaukroger, Julie
Hallett, Emma

Rider Name

Hallett, Fenella
Hitt, Anya
marlow, Kitty
Gaukroger, Lottie
Hallett, Tamsin

Horse Name

TAINCWM ROSALEEN
Waxwing Ragamuffin
Braemar Bertie buckle
Oaklands Rowan
D'ABERNON REGGAE

Result

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
733
1256
650
674
656
653
692
1364

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

448 - NPS/Area 25 Junior Mountain & Moorland Working Hunter Pony FINAL 128cm

Exhibitor Name
Wharton, Jacqueline
Shepherd, Mandy
Lemieux, Robert
Thomas, Amanda
Cowan, Jennifer
Lemieux, Robert
Plumb, Freddie
Craven, Lucinda

Rider Name
Williams, Rosie
Shepherd Digby
Lemieux, Chloe
Thomas, Harriet
Teague, Charlotte
Lemieux, Chloe
Plumb, Madeline
Khan Aliya

Horse Name

Gaoth

Carmilo Magician
Green Down Ozzy
SARUM PHOENIX
Waitwith Sue-Ellen
Blaenau Fantasia
DUKESHILL PIQUANTE
Horninglow Hawkshead

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1042
733

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

Ch 95 - NPS/Area 25 Junior Mountain & Moorland Working Hunter Pony FINAL Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Stuart, Elizabeth Stuart, Lydia Fairlie's Red Flare Champion
Wharton, Jacqueline Williams, Rosie Gaoth Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.

652
463
520
653
692
607
670
572
609
674
1364
1392

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

449 - The NPS Area 25 Novice Mountain & Moorland Working Hunter Pony FINAL 122cm

Exhibitor Name

Ball, Mrs J

king, Nick
Curant, Lisa
Lemieux, Robert
Plumb, Freddie

Darlington, Samantha

Hallett, Emma
Hawkins, Alexandra
Pearman, Andrea
Thomas, Amanda
Craven, Lucinda
Bevan, Beth

Rider Name

Parker, Sarah
Bloss, Minty
Curant, Lisa
Lemieux, Chloe
Plumb, Madeline
Darlington, Georgia
Hallett, Eliza
Hawkins, Alexandra
Pearman, Andrea
Thomas, Harriet
Craven, Lucinda
Bevan, Beth

Horse Name

BALFEARN DAWNING SUPRISE

BAWDSEY DYNAMIC
Blackthorn Panther
Blaenau Fantasia

DUKESHILL PIQUANTE

littleoak storytime

Loughton Prince Liwelleyn

Nynwoods Elliott
pennal sportsman
SARUM PHOENIX

Horninglow Hawkshead

Tynywaun Harry

Result

10th
2nd

1st
9th
8th
3rd
7th
5th
6th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
657
671
643
283
1095
253
618
226

536
1186

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

450 - The NPS Area 25 Novice Mountain & Moorland Working Hunter Pony FINAL 133cm

Exhibitor Name
Hallett, Emma
Smith, Phillipa
Greasley, Natalie
Brown, Pamela
Paterson, Janine
Bryant, MaryRose
Cook, Caroline
Goodman, Sharon

1359 Jones, Kelly

Kirk, Niqi
Wright Kirstie

Rider Name
Hallett, Tamsin
Smith, Phillipa
Greasley, Natalie
Brown, Pamela
Paterson, Janine
Etchells, Elizabeth
Cook, Caroline
Paterson, Janine
Bower, Lily

Kirk, Isobella
Wright Kirstie

Horse Name

D'ABERNON REGGAE
Denny Showtime

louar Robin

LINNEL TIGER LILLY
MOCKBEGGAR BUCKSKIN Il
Moonpenny Aquarius
Wortley Pollys Gem
Knavesash Northstar
Weydown Showman
Stockham Count Quick Silver
Pigbush Jade

Result
5th
8th
2nd
6th
3rd
7th

9th
1st
4th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
798
593
300

629
620
682
1307
1100
1421
210
314
317
439
621
622
661
675

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

451 - The NPS Area 25 Novice Mountain & Moorland Working Hunter Pony FINAL 143cm

Exhibitor Name
McMurray, Kirstin
Goodman, Sharon
Gould, Gillian

226 Goodman, Sharon

James, Philippa
Boylan-White, Debbie
Sutton, Caroline
Seedhouse, Katy
Edgar, Leah
Gonzalez, Mrs
Large, Marie

Weller, Jane

Gilbert, Emma
Wharton, Jacqueline
Julian, Sarah
Goodsir, FV

Smith, Phillipa
Lawrence, Zoe

Rider Name
McMurray, Kirstin
Goodman, Toby
Gould, Aimee
Paterson, Janine
James, Philippa
Boylan-White, Debbie
Talbot, Jessica
Seedhouse, Katy
Edgar, Leah
Gonzalez, Evita
Neale, Andrei
Weller, Jane
Burridge, Lili
Williams, Rosie
Julian, Sarah
Goodsir, FV
Smith, Phillipa
Lawrence, Zoe

Horse Name

TRAILTROW TEXA BEAG
Spinway Donation

Horatio of Langley
Knavesash Northstar
TAMBROOK RUDE BOY
BELCLARE BOY

Peasedown Scarlett
Riversdale Golden Bling
Dalyhill Jack

Twiggs Lane Darkness
WILLOWAY VITALITY
STOATLEYTWO RED DRAGON
Llandian Linesman
Duncarbery Dad
Chyvounder Hot Toddy
Frederiksminde Fine Edition
Willoway Ice Prince
BEDESLEA GESSAMINE

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1255
631
213
1134
583
1178
1180
635
1179
632
1142

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

452 - The NPS Area 25 Novice Mountain & Moorland Working Hunter Pony FINAL 148cm

Exhibitor Name
Shepherd, Mady
Aird, Kirsty
Avery, Laura
Modder, Janine
Layfield, Andrea
French, Portly
Sharp, stephanie
Horsley-Gubbins, Nicola
Murray, Verity
Novell, Katie
Albery, Sophie

Total No. Entries 10

Rider Name
Shepherd, Bea
Aird, Kirsty
Avery, Laura
Modder, Janine
Layfield, Anna
French, Portly
Sharp, stephanie
Horsley-Gubbins, Henrietta
Murray, Verity
Novell, Katie
Albery, Sophie

Horse Name

Burley Mystic

louar Jac Fflach
Furzley Mermaide
Western Max
DERRYGIMBLA BOY
Kilmannan Primrose
vinura layla
Hazelrock Rebellion
Leam Little Maid
RATHCOONA BRENDAN
WAYLAND TIMBERRY

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1255
607

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

Champ 97 - The NPS Area 25 Novice Mountain & Moorland Working Hunter Pony FINAL Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Shepherd, Mady  Shepherd, Bea Burley Mystic Champion
Darlington, Samantl Darlington, Georgia littleoak storytime Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1117
733
650
409
253
225
674
593
237
621
647
1039

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

453 - The NPS British Isles Working Hunter Pony FINAL

Exhibitor Name
Smith, Natasha

Wharton, Jacqueline

Roberts, Sam
Bissmire, Kerren
Bryant, MaryRose
Booth, Lucy
Thomas, Amanda
Goodman, Sharon
Pallett, Angela
Julian, Sarah
Curant, Lisa
Burnett, Michelle

Rider Name
Smith, Natasha
Williams, Rosie
Lemieux, Chloe
George, Alex
Etchells, Elizabeth
Booth, Lucy
Thomas, Harriet
Goodman, Toby
Pallett, Gemma
Julian, Sarah
Curant, Lisa
Dalton, Ella

Horse Name
Wealdstone Duke
Gaoth

greendown ozzy
penllyn marten
Moonpenny Aquarius
Hurtstock Cornish Amber
SARUM PHOENIX
Spinway Donation
Broekland allesandro
Chyvounder Hot Toddy
Bob

Stockham Secret Envoy

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1337
967

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

Champ 31 - NPS M&M In-Hand Championship - Foals

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Fell, Ceri Paxford, Gemma Brynseion Gwendolena
Russell, Leanne Russell, Leanne Severnvale Gypsy Rose

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year 2015

Show Class Champ 32 - NPS M&M In-Hand Championship - Connemara, Dartmoor, New Forest & Shetland
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

770 Burton, Sandra Burton, Sandra Banks Timber Champion

800 Hampton, Vivien = Hampton, Abigail BRIAR PICCOLO Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class Champ 33 - NPS M&M In-Hand Championship - Brood Mares
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1337 Fell, Ceri Paxford, Gemma Brynseion Gwendolena Champion

1003 Waller, Edwina Waller, Edwina BRYNRODYN BONEDDIGES Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
770
1018

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

Champ 34 - NPS M&M In-Hand Championship - Stallions

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Burton, Sandra Burton, Sandra Banks Timber
Jordan, Diane Jordan, John Moortown Country Man

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
948
770

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

Champ 35 - NPS M&M In-Hand Championship - Supreme

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Bigley, Len Bigley, Simon LLANARTH SELDOM SEEN
Burton, Sandra Burton, Sandra Banks Timber

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class Champ 52 - Cuddy In-Hand Supreme Championship Qualifier

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1350 Pitt & Smith, S & V Charlesworth, Simon Geminis Classic Opera Champion
948 Bigley, Len Bigley, Simon LLANARTH SELDOM SEEN Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
514
487

2015
Champ 72 - NPS Mini Supreme Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Georgakis, Alison Georgakis, Ella BARKWAY PRECOCIOUS
Abrahall, Anne Demetriou, Emelia Hackamore Jorja Brown

Result
Champion
Reserve



